
 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 0000003
Vendor Name: College of DuPage
Invoice Number: PETTYCASH101518A
Invoice Date: 10/15/18
PO Number: 
Check Number: 0244072
Check Amount: $ 22.88
Check Date: 10/29/2018
Department ID: 00829
Reviewer Name: 
Voucher Number: V0540588
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below



From: zerrudom@cod.edu 
Sent: Mon Oct 29 12:55:41 CDT 2018 
To: invoicing@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Attached Document 
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College of DuPage - Accounts Payable 
Check Request Form 

revised 3/17 /17 

---· 
This form moy be used to request check payments only for those items for which the issuor1ee of o purchase order would not be appropriate. Attach supporting 

documentation (e.g., invoice or ogreemenr}. Pleose refer to Vendor Payment - Check Request Procedure No. 10-65 

Date: 
vendor ID: 

Invoice Number 

10/15/2018 
0000003 

P.O. Number/ 
Req. Number Fund 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

Fune. Dept. 

10 00145 

10 00241 

lO 00297 

10 00177 

10 00226 

Object Object Descrip. Amount 

5401002 Instructional Svppties $ 137.95 

5401002 Instructional Supplies s 10.47 

'· 5401002 Instructional Supp!tes $ 68.88 

5401002 Instructional Supplies s 90.74 

5401002 Instructional Supplies s 26.99 

Grand Total s 335.03 

Check the appropriate box be/ w and sign ., ., 

0 ~ the undersigned, h eby certify that the goods/servJ,.phi\Taf4'>Rf J•ul l(ia))en provided in a satisfactory condit io Vmanner. 

Consequently, payment • appropriate at this time. J.: ... ... 

Payee Name: 

Payee Address: 

I Approvals: 

Prepared By: 

Signature: 

Payment Due: 

Board Approsed Date : 

College of DuPage/Petty Cash Fund 

Other 

Instructions: Please send check to The Cashier's Office BIC2424 

425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 

description : Peny Cash ReimbursemMt 

Date: lol 1e,( (~ 
fi!j;-"\J tl\.5l}5 ~:47 ~ dBy: ~ 

-~=;..,,.._..= .... - =;..._""~'---"'·.,.. .... _/., _s_,1g,_n_a_tu_r...;e_: ___ ~,4..-------c...<----------------
l0/l5/2018 i~°\J~~:t lfn ~ S ~ 

~ture, 3(~ 
Appr ved By Division VP: Date: 

Signature: ..... · .. ··. ~ 
Return Approved Request and All Supporting Docliments ~: J\ccount( Payable (SRC 2132 A), acctpay@cod.edu ·.: ·.· .. 

•• ••• • • •• • ••• • • • • 
• • • • • • • • •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

• • ••• • • .. • • • • • . • •• • • • . • • • • . • • ••• • • • • • •• 



College of DuPage• Accounts Payable 
Check Request Form 

revi5ed 3/17 /17 

, ·--· 

This form may be used to request check payments only for those items for which the Issuance of a purchase order would not be appropriate. Attoch supporting 
dacumentorion (e.g., invoice or agreement}. Please refer to Vendor Payment • Check Request Procedure No. 10-65 

Date: 

Vendor to: 

Invoice Number -

10/15/2018 
0000003 . 

P.O. Number/ 

Req. Number Fund 

OS 
Fune. Dept. Object 

90 00829 5404001 

Grand Total 

Check the approprlo ~ box below and sign 1111 l'l~llll~Il~I) 

Object Oescrip. Amount 

Audio/Visual Mete rials $ 22.88 

s 22.88 

condition/manner. 

D ~ the under _ _ st approver 

indicated below will notify the Accounts Payable Office in writing when the goods/services have been delivered in a satisfactory condition/manner. 

Payee Name: 

Payee Address: 

Description on Check: 

I Approvals: 

College of DuPage/Petty Cash Fund 

425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 

description : 

Other 

Instructions: Please send check to The Cashier's Office BIC2424 

Petty Cash Reimbursement 

I 
Prepared By: 

<z.N1ti..:i<.P v 
~dBy:-~~~ 

Signature: c ~ 
Date: tO/IB!1e> 

Signature: 

Payment Due: 

Board Approved Date: 

Ap oved By Division VP: 

Signature: 

Return Appro11ed Request and All Supporting Documents to: Accounts Payable (SRC 2132 A), acctpay@cod.edu 
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.. / . CH-Ein 2'2.13 

(o College of DuPage Petty Cash Re imbursement Request 

This fonn may be used to request petty cash reimbursements for items in which requests via the employee reimbursement process would not be appropriate. All requests must 
be in accordance with Petty Cash Reimbursement Administrative Procedure No. I 5-56a. Original receipts must be attached and dated within 30 days of purchase. 

Department: Ch em rs fry ---------7~-------------- - Date: /D-10 -,201g-

. Description GL Number Am! 
' 

0/-/0 -

6 /-ID -00 Ii_ - . 1! o/C>D "--

{) I - Jo - 001 t/S- -S-'I OI 00'2_ 

Ol · /CJ - OOl'-IS--S'IOloO?.-

Total Reimbursement Request: $ 
~-~-~~ 

Employee Name: __ M __ a....;..;..V'C{_..,--'-'ra--'-.... k---"-'o,._v......_aq....._1c ___ _ 

~ --- -------j 

. Employee Signature:-~-'--"""'-"'""""¼t,;;..aa.a • ....,.~-="-"-~---

Dept. Auth~rized Signer NamQ £..i,._~ Authorized Signature: -~--(,.,,<~____._<.L..1,,oJ~!:a:!:JJID,,.l~~---
Cashier's Office Use b nly 

Date Received: · / /J -I(..)-/ c? 
Request Approved l)y:--,~=----_-6-- -.-J-H-~-,-. -

j)~ ~'°" 

Cashier Name: 

Funds Received By: 



; ~ ~ , ,,.. . 

•• 11rlE}IJE~r 
1:10 !i. Garr Ave. 

Bloomlngclc,k. IL G010E, - #198 
1lj;I0135 .l.-1<:0C ' h::i.cr.c.orn 

The Meijer· Team apr.-n~ci -::1tes \,our bu:,iness 
. 10/08/18 

You1· checkout 1111,,; 1:-rov i d,1d i)\1 [!JPTIBAHEN 

MEI .Jl::F~ :'.:>A VT NG:'.:> 
SPECIALS . 50 

SAVINGS TOTJ\I_ . 50 

SALE 
GROCERY 
'11251)10202 MIL~ 
4125010231 MIL~ 
7192-3329089 EGGS SIJ[lSH HF 
-.. 746:322002:3 ~:NUDSEN JUICE 

was !:i . •19 now 

TOTAL 

1.09 N 
1. 39 N 
2.99 N 

4.99 N 

Fili\L TAX . 00 
T1)T1\L 10.46 

PAYME:NT S 
VISA Pc1vme11t fENDEll 10. 46 

XXXX l()(X)()(}'.:<X25 7'.l IC) 
APPROVAL CODE 8:180<l2 
Vi S3 Crecli t 
AID A0000001)0 31 ll 10 
TC 9t!AB9BDD8F729f'.<f 
NO GVM RE•)UIRHl 

NI.IMBE~ OF ITEMS / 4 
Tl IfEM VI.LUE EXEMF'TED .00 
H T.4X E)(EMPIED .00 
T3 ITEM Vl,LUE EXEMFT.Eb 10 .l!fi' 
T3 l4X EXEMPTED ;/ .dB 
T5 HEM VALUE EXEt:IF'TED .00 
T5 TAX E){EMPTED .00 

For iMormation c.n Httije.-· .-eturn J)ol icy 
v i ~. i t me i .i-er- . corn 

lllllllllllllllllllllllllll lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll 
A~ll ge:e,2s.~qr.r-20:; .. -

Tx:120 Op:1984B24 Tm:13 St :1!i8 18:24:56 

We value your.feedback. 
Share you1~ experience bi; !!ma l I 1 ng: 

Cui;tomr3r· .Feedbad:@me· jff. com 



(&> College of DuPage Petty Cash Reimbursement Request 

This form may be used to request pelty cash reimbursement~ lor items in which rcqucsls via the employee reimbursement procc~~ would not be appropri_ale. All requesls must 
be in accordance with Pclly Cash Reimbursemen1 Adminis1rativc Procedure No. 15-563. Original receipts must be attached and dated within 30 days of purchase. 

Department: -------"Osa..+-,h ..... e ..... m-'-'-'-""is""":b_-r+Y----------- Date: 10-11-2.01~ 

Description GL Number Amount 

J ~oo mo~ - 1------=....c.....;...:.;._-=-:....i.-------+--=--,-0--------o ___ o ...... , ..... q_,_~--c-'-"--'-=-o 1-'----0- 0-'L-+-----~-------i 

ot,io ~OOl'IS-Sl./01002 

CJ/ - I O -0 o I 'IS--- €;1/ o/ 002.,-

Total Reimbursement Request: $ -------------~ 

Employee Name: ____ fl-=-a::;..::.;..rq.;:..,.,;!u~kc~o~t/i..;;;Q~y--:....-___ Employee Signature: _LJ£'---"::~W(d;,,,,:::;i-.-<-"i ...... rz,01:..;...;::;;;..;i-., __ 

Dept. Authori,.d s,, • ., N,m,c -12 ➔, () s.JJ. . .J.,. tf(utho,iud Signatuce: ~! -~ I C:> s J. - L~ 
~r- · · -· Cashier's om4f ~sc Only . · · · · _ / - ' ~-. . 

Date Receive,d_:, / D ---/I-/ i · · · Cashier Name: f0~ '~\
1
:•// • 

Request Approved ~f ---~-+--~--,,t__;!_~--- .i / : funds Received By: _-rt ____ ..;.•...,'',...· ____ ...__ 
~ ij;I_ Updated06.2018 

x---------- ·-- -------- - .---. - · ____ ------------------. -------------.- ---. -- --------·--- .. ---------------------· ! ;:~1::··-------------------
(&) College of DuPage ?-. or ;L. . Petty Cash Reimbub~ment Request 

I : 

This form may be used 10 rcqucs1 petty cash reimbursements for items in which requests ~in the c111ployce reimbursement process would no1 be lpproprialc. All requests must 
be in accordance with Peny Cash Reimbursement Administrative Procedure No. 1 S-56a. Original receipts musl be auachcd and dated wit~in 3.0 days of purchase_ 

Department: . dhe mis+r- \/ 
I 

Descripti~~ -~ . -
' · 

GL l~himbe~: : . 
-

. '·~ 

',•. ' ., A.mount 

•• fl O f-ln n - -: -.-lioll" o 1~1 o - 00/1/!J-- SJ./ 0/002- --~ , (f" 
' ( 

' 
I 

Total Reimbursement Request: $ 3,68'. 

Employee Name: /v/grc/ct Ko\[a..,c . 

Dept. Authorized Signer NamQ s~ . L 
Employee Signature: ~/4711~, ~ 

Authorized Signature:0/.1-e~ 40 JJ. L 
< 

' 

Dale Received: i1 ,-//-/ tf 
Cashier's Office Use Only 

~~ Request Approved lly: =======~=======~===;f,==~====== ~ 

Cashier _Name: 

Funds Rcce_ivcd By: . 
, · ~ 06.2018 
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/ I Cl-/ c:;n t 55 2- - -ii JI/ ;lodrne.. (2,,/ock Exof. S 1arvh ~ · r' 1 

p_oal. b q,/f Cf/ E /J'J l:i. II Tenrera/4 :e_ Y- Sp ec11' C II eat"· Ex;h 

torn s y ruf C/1-£11/ 12 I I *2 Dens, 'ly tJ I' l,'f" ,rc/5 <t S{) !rd &pt 

SjJ r n u.ci, CI-J-J= /YJ I 2 I ,2_ # C 8 7 L c__ 

co/tbn j.:P//2 C/1£()1 /112- #(d /3 ;zc_ 
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C ' ~ • •-:.:~ 

See back or receipt for Your cha"nce 
to win $1000 Ill l :7M1QP:!JTB~i-: 

W·a1m·~r·t ' > ., ◄'11 , I,.. \ , 
630-893-5000 Hgr :KEITH RICHARDS 

311 Iii ARMY TRAXL RD . 
RLOOMINGDALE IL 60108 

STI 01563 OPI 007719 TEU 15 TRI 01083 
STARCH 002120013101 2.97 0 
ICE CREAM C 002460001212 F 1 .48 0 
SYRUP 007871222!H5 F 1 , 9◄ 0 
SYRUP 007874222975 F \ . 94 0 
SYRUP 007874222975 F 1 . 94 0 
SYRUP 007874222976 F 1 .94 0 
SYRUP· 007874222975 F 1 .91 0 
SYRUP 0078712229.16 F 1 . 91 0 
BAG SPINACH 001284241001 F 2.94 0 
BAii SPINACH 001284241001 F 2.94 0 
400 CT COTTO 06811311691i9 3. 68 0 

SUBTOTAL 25 .66 
TOTAL 26 .66 

VISA Tl:ND 26 . 66 
ViH Credlt- 2673 I 1 Al'PRl819133 
REF I 826200160603 
TRANS ID - 308,!62847810'131 ', 
VALIDATION - 1Jli7V 
PAYMENT SERVICE - E 
AID A0000000031010 
TC B8271763780•18281 · . 
TERMINAL I SCOY1608 
•NO SIGNATURE HEQUIRED 

09/19/18 18:33:06 
CHANGE IIUE O. 00 

II IiEMS SOLD 11 
TCI 6888 7309 8776 3220 2722 

I IIIIIII IIIII IIIIII IIIII II IIIIIIII IIII IIII IIIIIII IIIII IIIII Ill llll llllllll Ill lllllll II 1111 
• .. 09/19/18 18:33:20 

HtCU!iTOMER COl'YIH 
Scan with W11lri111rt IIPP to aave rece lpts 

• 
J ; ....... 
f v · 

= 



) . 

; 'J)ry :r~ -CH,/3)11~5"§".;)__ 0-ri'gno"'°'- t5xpl-
(&) College of DuPage D fa.~ cin- J->etty Cash Reimbursement Request 

10 11c/YJ :2.~13 £,,, ~yMe Acko11 i31.pf, 
This fonn may be used 10 request peuy cash reimbursements for items on which requests ,·111 the employee rcimbursemcm p~occss would not be appropriate. All requests must 

be in accordance with l'cny Cash Reimhursemelll Administrative Pwcedure No. I 5-56a. Original rt-ccipts mu.-1 be attached and dated within 30 days of purchase. 

Date: Department: Chemrsfv-v 
----"_...-=---"--"=-'-"--./r---------------- / D-/0 - .2.0lfs-' 

Description GLNumber Amount 

([) ' o-oo /Oo 2-. 

o ·t , 1 o - o o fl./ S--5'-1 DI t> o '2.. 

Total Reimbursement Request: $ ~<b . _t-/ ..._----=---"----'--------' 

Employee Name: /tb v-c.ict f<o va. r 

Dept. Authoriu d Signer NameO ~
1 

Employee Signature: ~-d1'.a-vza1 
Authorized Signature(v ;;-~ _,L 

. Date Received: 

Request Approved By: 



~ . . . . 

•• me11e1r 
130 S. Gmy Ave. 

Bloorningdnlc, IL G0:1.08 - #198 
me jje1.con1 

Tl'1,, M..,ije1· ·1e;,111 E1ppreci ares your business 
10/02/18 

Yo111· clmckout wa;; prnvided by MAUREEN 

MEI . .JER SAVINGS 
Sf>l:!:T ALS 1. 50 

S/\ VJ:NGS TOTAL 1 .50 

SAL[ 
G l~oc:El-~Y 
%50G0rJori2 nr::v 1c1: 

7 . "/:) I Ii 0 l 11) / 1.8~ 
•/ I ~i7:!3fi!)5<!6 PO r A fOES 

Wf>S '.I. 99 n:iw ~ 
·rorAL 

lMAL TAX 
IOIAL 

PAYME NT S 
VISA f'r.1Ymt:nl TENDER 

XXXXXXXXXXXX25t3 (C) 
APPROVAL COl)f 70208:1 
Visa C1·1,cl i l 
1\Tll AOOOOOOOO~ll (I 10 
rr. 5fJ'.lfi?4B2Fn7852A9 
NO r.VM HE0ll1HED 

.00 r n, 21 

' 17;21 

I' NUMBER OF ITEMS 2 
TI 1 IEM VAI.IJE E>IEMPTEO 14 . 72" 
T 1 TAX EXEMPTED 1 . 10 
T:s LITM VALUE EXEMPTED 2.4~ 
f '.i TAX EXEMPfEO · .O~ 
f 5 l l [ M VALUE EXEMPTED .OD 
r~; JAX EXEMPTED . 00' 

F rn· odd i t i c,1 1n l se1v i niis ancl r·12J ,n1s vis i t 
• . . mPe,·ks:com ···~.\- . 
l·or· 1,lfor·111,H ron t,n He1.1e1· 1·etum ool 1cy 

vis i t me i jer-. com 

11 lm NOW IUR1NG 

11 t t ps: / /jolis. me i .i er . co11, 

111111111111111111111111111 11111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 
A019801 PSG8H'IIOS 

·ri.: :t'IO Op: 18033(15 Tm :8 :it : 1;,a 07:38: 17 

We va1ue your feedback . 
Share your experience by ~,man ing: 

Customer.Feedback@me1 j,2r .com 



/ 

•• me1Je~ 
.J ...... ~ 

130 S. Gmy Av'e. · • 

' \ 

Bloomlngdnlc, IL 60108 - #198 

Tt1e Mei jer Team appr·ec i ates your· busi ness 
10/04/18 

Your· checkout was provided l>Y CLARE 

SALE 
GROCEl'.::?Y 
9850600002 ORV JCE 

4.87 lb@ 1 lb/ 

TOTAL 

9.20 T 
1.89 

TO[AL TAX .00 
rorAL 9.20 

PAYMENTS 
VIS/\ Payment lENDER 9.20 

XXXXXXXXXXXX257'.'l .... (Cl 
APPROVAi. CODE 114042 
vi sa Cr-eel i t 
AID A0000000031010 
H'. 28D84D0583F8B 162 
NO CVH nrnumED 

NUMBER OF ITEMS 
11 HEM VAUJE EXEMPTED 9 . 20 
fl lAX EXEMPTEO .69 . 
T3 ITEH VALUE EXEMPTEO . 00 
T3 TAX EXEMPTED .oo· 
15 ITEM VALUE EXEMPTF.O . oo· 
T5 TAX EXEMPTED . 0() 

F o,- adci i t i Cine, I sav i nns an(l r·ew,11·cb vi ,., i t 
mPerks .com 

Fnr· i nfo,•mntion on Hoi .i er· r·etun , pol i cy 
visit meijer . com 

11 lm NOW HIAING 

ht t ps: //j obs . mei j er· . com 

llllllllllll~lllll~!IIIIJ!i~l(illllllWIIIIIII. 
Tx: 16 Op :2187802 Tm: 12 St : 198 11 :2<1:3'.'l 



. -.. -

J-

(O College of D~Page Petty Cash (See Instructions on Reverse Side) 

DEPARTMENT 

EXPENSE 

'k.AV"O 
EXPENSE 

M' ev-al o.? 
EXPENSE / / / _ . 

y; e:f-ed:~I ~ 0, 
, I 

( -

PLEASE ATTACH ALL RECEIPTS. 

EMPlOYEE NAME 

ovav-

AGENCY ORG/SUB 

01-10 -~'1£(]0/t/S-
·AGENCY i ORG/SUB 

0/-/0 ._4'DOIJ/'5' 
AGENCY 1£\) ORG/f'UB 0/-/0 - (){)) 5' 

o1-ENCY 
'/0 

'~"' ORG/SUB 
7 1DD/ ff 

f~~~AO( 

; 

C J-1-£ /YI I I OS- ii :J_ bens/Jy layer's ·. 

DATE 'l - J._ g _ .2_ ()/~ 

OBJ/SUB AMOUNT 

-:Tl/01002- 8 7(, 
OBJ/SUB 

... 51-10100 2 ~ o/'b 
OBJ/SUB 

5'/0/002 I gy 

-.s-~67~,:2.. '3 ?'if 
TOTAL ~/8- 78 

FOAM 1652 (i!/96) 



S1!'e back of rece I Pt for \lOUr chance 
1o win $1000 ID II :7t1'1PB8JTCH3 , . 

. . ~- ' 
Walmart : 1: . 

630-893-5000 Hsr:KEITH RICHARDS 
. 311 W ARHY TRAIL RD 

BLOOHINGDALE IL 60108 
ST# 01553 OP# 008135 TEii 19 TRII 02150 
KARO LT 3202 076172005140 F 

2 AT 1 FOR 4.18 8.96 a 
HINERAL OIL 0681 13109935 

2 AT 1 FOR 1 .98 3.96 0 
GV VEG OIL 007871235296 F 1 .88 0 
GV VEG OIL 007871221000 F 3.98 0 

SUBTOTAL . 18. 78 
TOTAL ~ -18. 78 

VISA TEND 18.78 
Visa Credit- 2573 I 1 APPRll716025 
REF II 1 0◄2000311 
TRANS ·ID - ◄6821982371182◄ 
VALIDATION - SNF6 
PAYHENT SERVICE - E 
AID A0000000031010 
TC 28E886887102BF22 
TERMINAL# 283195326 
•NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED 

09/06/18 17:52:53 
CHANGE DUE 0.00 

I ITEMS SOLD 6 
TC# 9889 0286 6815 5039 850 

I \111111 \1111111111111111111111 111111111111111\II Ill llll\ llll llllllll 11\11 ~l1111111111111 
_,,♦• 09/06/18 17: 63: 06 . 

•••CUSTOHER COPY••• 
Scan with Ual~art app to save r ecelPtf . , -~ 

~ . j 
. 
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{O College of DuPage Petty Cash (See Instructions on Reverse Side) 

DEPARTMENT CA 
DATE f--2~ -:ZOIS-

EXPENSE AGENCY ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

()/~ b -/4'Doi I/ - j If 0/ 00 J_ 
·AGENCY I ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

()/ -JD ~oo~Ji/ - t;'t/O/ 00 2- ~ IJ._ 
EXPENSE AGENCY OAG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

EXPENSE AGENCY ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

PLEASE ATTACH ALL RECEIPTS. 

FORM 1652 (2198) 

j 

P~ v e !'( . C/f-Em //OS .De11s,ly J.o/~ir>'. -rt:z 

S r',,J t1 ch · C II EM I :J..12- 7}.. t: -#~ · ch roMllo_y·r, fl!Y 



, I 
See p11ck' of rec:eiPt for 11our chance 
to w,1,:i U!>OO Ill ; :7H1P6l(JTFS~' · · 

W. I t ,,, . a mar .... i'-. 
630-893,5000 tigr:KEITH RICHARDS 

~ / 311 Ll 1 ARt1Y TRAIL RD 
--.:..... "YBLOOHWGDALE IL 60108 

1SU 0,1553 OPI 004312 TEH 15 TR# 01374 
PlJRE)l-;.l:-IQlJID 002'1200017111 2 . 97 0 
BAG SPINACH , 0012812"11001 F 2. 91 0 . . 
BAG,,SPINACH 1 0012812'11001 F 2. 91· a· 

. BAG SP..INACHI 0012812"11001 F 2. 91 0 
/ SUBTOTAL 11 .79 

TOTAL 11. 79 
VISA TEND 11.79 

Visa Credit- 2!i73 I 1 Al'PRl706003 
,,.- REF I 82180031 :?787 

TRANS ID - 308:!18150165!188 
VALIDATION - X:!RF 
PAYMENT SERVICE - E 
AID A000000003i010 
TC 6C9D9E2CFD6129E7 
TERHINAL I SCQj1508 
•NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED 

09/05/18 07:30:18 
CHANGE DUE O. 00 

I XTEHS SOUi 1 
TCI 1378 1116 ·8176 3521 2772 

I IIIIIII IIIII IIIIII IIIII Ill lllllll II IIIII IIIII IIIIIIIIIII II IIIII Ill lllllllllll Ill II IIIIIII 
09/06/18 07:31 :09 

11111CU!iTOH£R COPYHII 
Senn with IJ11hmrt IIPP to &11ve receipts 

[i] ~f.V-1!] 
Yit'f~-!.f ;: . ~~~i ' 
~ :·~ 



~- fr~ 
/J--; =1-,-~ ~ 
f1~f /b/q// <g 

(O College of-DuPage Petty C_ash (See Instructions on Reverse Side) 

DEPARTMENT 
DATE_Cj-J__ g>- ;J_Q/ . 

EXPENSE AGENCY ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB AMOUNT 

0 1--- 10 '- '6)CO/I{ · 51- DI I ;1.. 7 
EXPENSE ·AGENCY ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

J 
Pl<v (:7(.. 

EXPENSE 

EXPENSE 

0/-JO -'QOO I Lf. 5" - ') q O (){) 'L 
AGENCY ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

AGENCY ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

9 

PLEASE ATTACH ALL RECEIPTS. TOTAL 

EMPLOYEE NA~E 

Co r11 S ~t~✓/2 . Cf/!:=771/)SI 112_ PityS/c:Q / i-LherNtc,;4 / Cl1th:5e 

Rve x C/!~/11/IOS l>enslly /4yc1:s #...z._ 
. ! 

' 



• • ,_ -.,. ! I 

Sue back of' receipt.for your chance 
to win SlOOCI ID lf:7N1FDXJTHDJ 

Walmart ::~-
63o-s93-sooo Hgr:KElTH RICHARDS 

31~ W ARNY TRAIL RD 
BLOOMINGDALE IL 60108 

sn 01553 OPII 008208 TEI· 13 TRI 09758 . 
CORN STARCH 007871211167 F 1.27.0· 
PIIREX LIQUHI 002420004781 2. 97 0 

SUBTOTAL 1.21 
TOTAL 1 .21 

VISA TEND . 1.21 
Vi sa Credit· 2573 I 1 APPRl810361 
REF I 10"12000311 
TF!ANS' ID - 388212837815526 
VflLIDATION - VJTP 
PFIYHEHT SERVICE - E 
AID AOOOOOOCl031010 
TC 108FAFA1F150F5 79D 
TERHINAL II 286269169 
•tlO SIGNATURE REQUIRED 

08/~0/1 8 18:16:21 
CHANGE DUE 0.00 

.. t ITE~S ~~OLD 2 . • 

•, . . 
'/ 

TCU 3898 721r 8576 3128 6712 

I lllilll lllll lllill f llll Ill llllll illlliillllllll llll lllllll lllll II lllll llllllll III 1111 1111 
0B/~i0/1 B 18 : 16:38 . . . 

•nCUSTOHER COPYH• . 
Scan wl th W11l11111rt app to s11ve receipts 

' ! . ... 



(O College of DuPage 
DEPARTMENT /l J , . J_ 

1:...,.;;,-i en71.Srr 

4ff-l: fa/ L 1-
LJ y ~KC ~~Y✓b? -,kb 

/1&1l~~Y 

lb/t:J/1? 

Petty Cash (See Instructions on Reverse Side) 

DATE9 - ;2_8-:J.0/fr 
EXPENSE 

/1~/e,clll~ ,.- · 
AGENCY ORG/SUB 

/. afums - ~lo OJ- 10 - O{JO/L/S 
OBJ/SUB 

'S"'/0 /00')... D 

PLEASE ATTACH ALL RECEIPTS. 

EMPLOYEE NAME 

·AGENCY ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

tJ(- 0 · 000/1{5 -'51/D/002 ·/6 
AGENCY ORG/SUB 

0/- /0 - OOD /'It, 
OBJ/SUB 

S-1/0/oO'J-
,n AGENCY /) ORG/SUB 
<:/ 1-/0 - OD/ lf 

_Q~/SUB 
- -':> I-/U/O0")_ 

TOTAL 

IZEO SIGNATUS ~ 

.• usecl lh ol/ ._JC'i'1c,ra ;_ e,1-n/~ '/}'··· '~s:se.5 

11/e- tv_ere shor~ IG f, C.0/?1!°/4./.,0 -I-lie. 12 
er cl d; flv /1 q I k, 'l-.5 



•• me11er. 
130 S. Ga,y Ave. 

Bloomingcla/c, IL 601.08 - #198 , 
H:i?.0/351.-71:iOO mcij~r.cc,,n 

The M,,i j cr· Team af)Pr'ec i ate-; YOl l/" business 
08/30/18 

Your- cl'1eckout was· pr-ovicled t)y MAUREEN 

SALE 
GROCERY \ 
9850G00002 DRY ICE · 5.90 T 

3.12 l b@ J lb/ 1.89-

TOTAL 
TOTAL TAX .00 
l'OTAL 5.90 

PAY ME N TS 
VISA f>ayment TENOER 5.90. 

XXXXXXXXXXXX2573 (C) 
APPRClVAL CODE 700392 
Visa Crndi t 
ATD AOOQ000003l010 
TC •I9CC93E,J588A622D 
NO CVM HEOU[RED 

. NUMBER lW ITEMS 
11 HEM VALUE EXF.MPTED 5.90 
11 TAX EXEMPTED . 4~ 
T3 lTEM VALUE EXEMPTED .00 
13 JAX EXEMPTED . 00 
T5 ITEM VALUE EXEMPTED . 00 
15 TAX EXEMPTED . 00 

F cw adcl i t i ona I !.av i n~s and .-~wards visit 
mPerks.com 

For· i rif'omation on Meij1w return pol i cy 
vi s i t me i .1 er . com 

11 Im NOW HIRING 

lntps: //jobs. me i je1·. com 

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll 
A019801rRC7H3HS 

h(:<10 Op : 1803305 Tm :8 St:198 07:29:25 



•• me11er 
130 S. Gary Ave. 

Bloo,ningclale, IL 60:1.08 - #198 
1r; :,0135.l.-7ti00 

T1"1c Mei je1· learn apprnciat es your- busi ness 
08/28/18 

V 0111' choc;kout was pr·ov i ded by MAUREEN 

SALE 
GROCEF~Y 
98:,0fi00002 DRV ICE 

6. 7,1 It) If I I b / 

TOTAi-

12.74 T 
1.89 

TOTAL TAX .00 
TOTAL 12. 74 

F>AYMENT S 
VISA Pavment TENDER 12.74 

XKXXXXXXXXXX2573 (Cl 
APPROVAL CODE 808200 
Visa Credit 
AHJ A0000000031010 
TC C3C !C73C543496FA 
NO CVM REQUIRE[) 

\ NUMBER OF ITEMS 
Tl HEM VALUE EXEMPTED 12.74 
T 1 TAX EXEMPTED . 96 
l3 I TEH VALUE EXEMPTED . 00 
13 rAX EXEMPTED . 00 
15 JTE'M VALUE EXEMPTED .00 
T5 TAX EXEMPTED .00 

r-oi· addition1.tl ~avin!:Js and 1'€·war·ds vi s i t 
mPer·ks. corn 

For informat ion on Heijer r·e tur·n pol icy 
visit meijer.com 

I 1 'lnr NOW HIRJ NG 

htt·ps://jobs.meijer .com 

llllllllllll llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll ll lllllllllllllllllllllll~IIIIIIIII 
A019801PSZ7FICS 

Tx:99 0p: 1803305 Tm:8 St :198 08:00:36 

We value your feedback . 
Share your experience by emailing: 

Customer.Feedback@meijer.com 

·1 



Help Center Your Account 

Got it! 
We're processing your order. , 

Hello Marcia, 

Thanks for shopping with us. We're processing your order now and we'll email you again when there 
are status updates. You can also track the status her~. 

Sinceroly, 
-Your Walmart Customer Care Team 

Order number::5191897-728962 

Ships from hBARSCI LLC 

Arrives between 

Tue, Sep 11 and Fri, Sep 14 
We'll send an email with tracking info when your order ships. 

Item 

Molecular Model Atoms, Yellow. Pack of 10 - 2.2cm, 2 Holes -
Spare Extra Parts for Molecular Model Kits - Eisco Labs 

Shipping To 

Marcia Kovar 
425 Fawell Blvd 
Glen Ellyn , IL 60137 

Qty 

1 

Total 

$10.99 



$10.99 

Items may arrive in multiple boxes on different days. 

<hr size=O width=660 style='width:495.0pt' align=center> 

Order summary 

Order subtotal 

Walmart shipping 

hBARSCI LLC shipping 

Total tax: 

Order total: 

Billing information 

Billing address 

Marcia Kovar 
425 Fawell Blvd. 
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 

Payment method(s) 

VISA ending in 2573 

$10.99 

FREE 

FREE 

$0.91 

$11.90 

Credit cards aren't charged until your order ships. If you see a pending charge on your account prior 
to shipping, this is an authorization hold to ensure the funds are available. 



·( 
!, 

(o CoHege of DuPage Petty Cash (See Instructions on Reverse Side) 

DEPARTMENT rl\At:t -4 N 1+-rvw.1r-l $,c.;,e•w. ~ DATE q/~,,~ 

_J 
EXPENSE P ~ '-i S 1,c.s Ltt-b AGENCY OAG/SUB OBJ/SUB AMOUNT 

0t-LO 00~( !,~() I Of.) 1- 4"' EXPENSE AGENCY ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB 
I ( (...--10 00;}--<.{ ( ...S-'totoo b 9<=t 

EXPENSE AGENCY . OAG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

EXPENSE AGENCY . ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

PLEASE ATTACH ALL RECEIPTS. TOTAL [0 ' 7 ~ 

EMP~E~Aiq}! . , 
D L e1..f r 1 "1 ~ff-cJf"" 

FORM 16S2 C21RB) 

- --



MENARDS - NAPERVILLE 
715 FORT HILL DRIVE 
NAPERVILLE~-I L 60540 

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT 
RETURN POLICY VARIES BY PRODUCT TYPE 

Unless noted be 1 ow a llm~ab le retur~s for 
items on th is rece1pt wi ll be in t~e form 

of an in store credit voucher 1f the 
return is done after 12/18/18 

If you have questions regarding the 
'charges on your receipt, please 

email us at: 
NAPE f rontend@iriena rds.-com 

1 

· · 11l1H 111111111111111111111111111111. 

\ Sale Transact ion 

SPRING SNAP \ZNC 3/8 
2257290 i 
SPRING SNAP 1ZN 7/16 
2257292 . 

TOTAL 
TAX NAPERVILLE-IL 7.75% 
TOTAL SALE 
CASH 
CHANGE 

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS= 2 

THANK YOU, YOUR CASHIER, Binita 

1.59 

1.89 

~ 
~ 

3.74 
20.00 
16 .26-

57888 02 1580 M/19/18 12:47PM 3505 



Amazon.com - Order 113-7694975-8405833 Page 1 of I 

amazon.com· 
""-7 

Final Details for Order #113-7694975-8405833 
Print this page for your records. 

Order Placed: September 19, 2018 
Amazon.com order number: 113-7694975-8405833 
Order Total: $7 .43 

Shipped on September 19, 2018 

Items Ordered §)ice 
1 of: Teaching OpenStax Astronomy wtih Peer Instruction: Implementing $6.99 
Think-Pair-Share for Intellectual Engagement (Volume 1), Morgan, Windsor A 
Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc 

Condition: New 

Shipping Address: 
Robert R. Carrington 
1608 Kenyon Dr 
Naperville, IL 60565-1718 
United Sta.tes 

Shipping Speed: 
Two-Day Shipping 

Payment Method: 
Visa I Last digits: 8039 

Billing address 
Robert R. Carrington 
1608 Kenyon Dr 
Naperville, IL 60565-1718 
United States 

Credit Card transactions 

Item(s) Subtotal: $6.99 
Shipping & Handling: $0.00 

Total before tax: $6.99 
Sales Tax: $0.44 

Total for This Shipment:$7.43 

Payment information 

Item(s) Subtotal: $6.99 
Shipping & Handling: $0.00 

Total before tax: $6.99 
Estimated tax to be collected: $0.44 

Grand Total:$7.43 

Visa ending in 8039: September 19, 2018:$7.43 

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. 

Conditions of Use I Privacy Notice© 1996-2018, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates 

https:/ /www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_ aui_pi_ o00 _ ?ie=UTF8&orde... 9/20/2018 

~ ) 
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(&> College of DuPage Petty Cash Reimbursement Request 

This form may be used to request petty cash reimbursemenls for items in which requests via the employee reimbursement process would not be appropriate. All requests must 
be in accordance with Petty Cash Reimbursement Administrative Procedure No. 15-56a. Original receipts must be attached and dated wilh in 30 days ofpurchaw. 

Department: A.I'+-------------------------------
\ 

Date: 
I 

~ •• f ,.{ • • '•; • ~••,:, .. ; • " N • ~ 0 • 

.. :• 'GL NLirriber 

\...J.._, ol-1 o ... 00:i..,1- .. ~L\0100 a. G .41 I 

Total Reimbursement Request:._$ __ b=-:,._ll..i.._;,+...__-;I 

Employee Name: f--...t~c t:\ C,-,;,Jcr 
Dept. Authorized Signer Name: ( L.c,-.fj(.(. C::>cc:.t\ '( 

-- , 

X ·----------------------... -- . . ---. - . ________ . ------- ._. -- . --------- · _____ . .. -------------- . ·_ . __ .. ------ .: --- ... ------------· . ------- . ----

I 



... 

More saving .. 
More doing. · 

2000 BUTTERFIELD RO. . 
DOWNERS GROV~. IL, 60515 <630>792-9600 

1916 00002 80008 10/01/18 08:50 AM 
CASHIER ALLEN 

046500002021 WOOOPASTE WX <A> 6.47N 
JOHNSONS FINE WOOD PASTE WAX lLB 

SUBTOTAL 6.47 
SALES TAX 0.00 

TAX EXEMPT 
TOTAL 

XXXXXXXXXXXX1189 DEBIT 

AUTH CODE 572522 
AIO A0000000980840 

$6.47 

USO$ 6.47 

US DEBIT 

II Ill lllll II I ll~I I II I I Ill I I II Ill llll I II II II II IIII II Ill 
1916 02 80008 10/01/2018 4536 

RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS 
POLICY ID DAYS POLICY EXPIRES ON 

A 1 90 12/30/2018 

~xxwwxxww~~W***~xxwwwxx~www•x*wxww~***~ 
DID WE NAIL IT? 

Take a short survey for a chance TO WIN 
A $5 ,000 HOME DEPOT GIFT CARD 

Opine en espaf'lol 

~1ww. homedepot . com/su1-vev 

User ID: H88 162221 160307 
PASSWORD: 18501 160305 

Entries must be compl eted wi thin 14 clays 
of pLwchase . Entrants must be 18 01-

01 cler to enter. See comii 1 ete ,-ul es on 
~,ebs i te . No purchase necessary. 



) 

(&> C~llege of DuPage Petty Cash Rei mbursement Requ?Sl 

This'form mO)' be used to rcq11~st petty cash reimbursements for iceins in which rcq11csts via the employee reimbursement process would not be approprilltc. All requests must 
be in accordance wi1hYc1ty Cash Reimbursement Administrutive Procedure No. 15-56a."Original receipts must be uuuchcd and dated within 30 duys of purchase. 

~ 

Department:·: ~ 11cH Date: q/,t/18' 
I I 

Description GL Number Amount 

5lll/ pf11re., supp/1! f (JI- ID· D/)~f 1, 6' 10/ DIJ.;i Jq. LJ& 
flt-I» 6 5-fJJ lD ~r+ 

Total Reimbursement Req~est: $ JJ.i)l,. 

Employee Name: \ /4IJ1) 1/:er: 1-1~rzM 
Dept. Aulhorized s·,gner Nam?!J/ qt,_ k. 

1

600JJ<-._ 
C/,uck-8~ 

Employee Signature: 

Authorized Signatur~:--~-,..--,...,-~--...,~=->----_--

Cashier's Office Use Only 

Dmc R,re;,oo, \&llt.\ ~ '() 
Request Appro~~~ Oy: r e,( .., I I~ 

' / 



I 

1300 SOUTH CLINTON STREET 
CHICAGO, IL 60607 312-850-4836 

1950 00006 63427 09/16/18 10:56 AM 
CASHIER SCARLETT 

023168095282 SPIDER \-/EB <A> 
SUPER STRETCH SPIDER WEB 200 FT 
2@1 .98 3.96Z 

030699727865 JUTE <A> 
#530 X 190' JUTE 
190.00 FT 
2Ql2.33 

030699730759 MANILA ROPE <A> 
1/4"X 50'MANILA ROPE · 
2®5.60 

030699730b65 SISAL <A> 
#390 X 300' SISAL 

1002-279-620 BAG FEE .07 <B ,U~ 

4.66Z 

11.2oz 
·-2 . 57Z 

0.07Y 
BAG FEE - 7 CENTS t 

!( 

TAX Z: 
SUBTOTA!i.' 
10.2500% 
0. 0000,;.,... 
TOTAL 

~ 
TAX Y = 

XXXXXXXXXXXX3998 DEBIT 

0.00 
$24.75 

USO$ 24.75 
AUTH CODE 680418 
AID AOOOOD00980840 

<U> - NON-DISCOUNTABLE ITEM 

US DEBIT 

II lllllllll llllllllllllllllllll lllmllllllllllll II Ill 
1950 06 63427 09/16/2018 2718 

RETURN POLICY OEFLNITIONS 
POLICY ID DAYS PC1LICY EXPIRES ON 

A 1 90 12/15/2018 
8 2 NO REFUNDS 

~x xxxxxx~xxx~xx~~~xxxx*X***~**~*~~~**~~ 
DID WE NAIL IT? 

Take a short sur· vey for a chance TO WIN 
A $5,000 fiOME DEPOT GIFT CARO 

Opine en espanol 

www . f,omedepot. com/survey 

User IO: H88 129093 127149 
PASSWORD: 18466 127143 

Entr i es rnust be completed wi thi n 14 days 
of purchase. Entrants must be 18 or 

older to enter. See complete n1les on 
website . No purchase necessa,·y. 



Petty Cash Re1111 bursement Request 
·--~~ 

This ronn may b,: used to request petty cash reimbursements for items in which requests \'ia the employee reimbursement process would not be appropriate. All requests must: · 
be in ucc"ordance with Petty Cash Reimbursement Administrati\'e Procedure No. I 5-56a. Original receipts must be ottached and dated within JO days of purchase_. 

Department: __ ;j_._· _C_7_; _{ ______________ _ Date: 9:pVf e 
I 

'· · 'Amount · · · ·: 

100<.. 

Total Reimbursement Request: $ 3 

Employee Namec J--{'/-11,f £---~ 4 Employee s;gnatu,e, '-----~_;_----✓-----' 
D,pt. Aut_h.,;,.., s;,.., N,m,Q /1.t,1..6 f3oou. · Authodzed s;gnatuce~,..... ...... -------

C-H.,4£ Le.: f3oe>~ 
Cashier's Office Use Only 

Date Recei"ed: ~;\ !)\ ('.1) Cashier Name:....;."-----=::----~:::::,,--~ 

Request Approved By:f \ ( Funds Received By: ---,..---:;>"":;;l?"'~--~~tr:L 

X·------------------------------------- .-------------·------------------------------------------------------------------------------·------

/ 



···················· ······ ··--··· ···- -~ ---·----. ~-· · · --· 

... .... 
... 

~ -:-~· 

· 1 
Artist• Craftsman Supply - CHIIL 
828 S·WABASH AVE 
CHICAGO IL 60605 
312-583-9990 

Receipt 
09/23/18 11 :11:56 AM 
Receipt: 3603869 Store: 16 
Register: 1602 Clerk: AAron .LJ 
Salesperson: AAron U 

Item Price Qty Total 

070735928856 1632836PC SET 
PRISMACOLOR PENCIL SET 36PC NONE NONE 

$39.95 1 $39.95 
$34.04 Off 
Discount Reason - STUDENT TEACHER 10% 

Total Units 1.0 
Subtotal $39.95 

Tax $4.09 
Tax2 $0.00 

Total $44.04 

.. . . ... 

09/23 1 (: 11 AM CREDIT CA $44. 04 
JENNIFER L HERETH 

Ref lt: 826600510991 
Auth lt: 531630 
MID: 372059816887 
App Label: 5553204445424954 
AID: A0000000980840 ~ 
Entry Mode: EMV i 
ONLINE_PIN VERIFIED .i . 

.. 
! 

Card: XXXXXXXXXXXX3998 Auth: 531630 

You saved $4.44 

~J "~ ,~llJ IIJm ,mL 
*** Customer Copy*** 
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(Q) College of DuPage Petty Cash (See Instructions on Reverse Side) 

DEPARTMENT rh A--:rh 4 Nt;.ru:v1r.l S,c.,le:r.J.'~ I DATlo / °' / .;u,1 ~ 

J 
EXPENSE 

[N5 
AGENCY ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB AMOUNT 

Ol-tD o 0 l77 5"'-f ()( DoJ-.. (7 ?-'7 
EXPENSE AGENCY ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

(( 
~ 0(-lO Oul77 ~4otoo"Z- J 1 'l't 

EXPENSE I AGENCY ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

n.' ~ (IC/it$. 
EXPENSE ~u \'IJ' AGENCY ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

PU:ASE ATTACH ALL RECEIPTS. TOTAL ·4 ~,....l~ 
EMPLOY~NA~ 

o~ rrt Alo. t°c:M. ~~S:NoRE~/ }a~ !FUND~~ -

" - ... 
FOAM 1052 (21~8) 



eBay: Order details Page 1 of 1 

Order information . Shipping __ Order .to.taL 
.. 

. . - .. . . .. 

Buyer rcac. ro. pfl46wysp address Subtotal $17.27 
; , 

Seller bookoutlet2 Robert Carrington 
Shipping Free 

1608 Kenyon Drive 
Order placed on Monday, Oct 8, 2018 Naperville IL 60565 Total $17.27 

Payment method PayPal United States 

Payment date Monday, Oct 8, 2018 

ltem(s) bought from bookoutlet2 
Qty Item name Shipping Item 

service price 

1 Practical Electronics for Inventors, Fourth Edition Scherz, Paul Standard $17.27 
VeryGood (382516956695) Shipping 

.. 

https://vod.ebay .corn/vod/FetchOrderDetails? _ trksid=p2057872.m2749.12673&itemid=3 82... 10/9/2018 



Order Details Page I of 3 

The Man in the High Castle New season 

Deliver to Robert 
Naperville 60565 Departments • Buy Again Browsing History ~ 

EN .1 Hello. Robel 
Account & Lists • Orders Prime • 

0 
Cart 

Your Account > Your Orders • Order Details 

Order Details 
Ordered on October 9, 2018 Order# 113-0904314-6725816 

Shipping Address 

Robert R. Carrington 

1608 Kenyon Dr 
Naperville, IL 60565-1718 

United States 

! Ch•nge j 

Payment Method 

I"'~, .... 8039 

I Change I 

Apply gift card balance 

I Entt!r code 

Apply 

Order Summary 

Uem(s) Subtotal: 

Shipping & Handling: 

Total before tax: 

Estimated ta, to be 

collected: 

Grand Tota~ 

View or Print invoice 

$27.99 i 

$0.00 

$27.99 

$0.00 

$27.99 

Sec tax and seller information ________ , .. _,-..-~,.,,,......,~-_,:,,,. ..... ,.'"' ... ,...,,_ ______ ,... _____ , __ , ____ _ ~-----i 

' I 

Sold by: Sruik Tool 
i2,.99 
Condition: New 

Buy it again I 

I 
I 

- - ~ - · · · - - - ~ -. y. - · · · ·~~-·---- -- ---- • - - ·- · --~ - ·- . 

Track package 

Report a problem 

I I 

::====C::a::n::ce::l::it=em=s :::::=:::::~j 
Change Payment Method 

Archive order 

!_ ____ ·-----·- ·- - --- ~---~-----·--·- · - ·- --·- ... _._· - - ·_J 

Recommendations for items from across our store 

□ 
Planet Waves Pro Winder 
String Winder and Cutter 

2539 

$ 10.99 

DO0OMI Professional 
Gllitar String Winder 
Cutter and Bridge Pi,1 

Puller, Guitar Rcp~lr ... 
37 

$8.99 

~ •. -~7~~ 
' 

0) 
' 

Ernie Ball Regular Slinky 

Nickel Wound St,t,, .010 -

.046 (3 Pack) 

. 2.837 

$1 2 .99 

Your recently viewed items and featured recommendations 

Popular in October near you 

~-'. C). , l 
I 
. . -•• 

OOOUSE 4 Pin To 4 Pin 
, .. LJNK 1394 Firc,wire Cable 

For Sony Cano11 JVC 

120 

$4.99 

Page 1 of 7 

□ 

------------------~ 

https://www.amazon.com/gp/your-account/order-details/ref=oh _ aui_ veo _ o00 _ s00?ie=UTF ... 10/9/2018 



Order Deta ils 

l 
I 
i 
l 

Clilssic Accessories 

Veranda Patio Table & 
Chair Set Cover, 

Rcctan9ular/Ovill 

1.S4S 

$41.05 · $174.95 

-
Classic Accessories 

Ravenna Oval/Re<tangl<! 
P~tio Table ~nd Chair 

Cover, Taupe 

621 

$44.46 · $17.49 

Related to items you viewed 

WEN 3420 a•· by 12"' 

Variable Sperd Bcnchtop 

Wood L;nhe 

67 

$144.75 

Classroom ProduC1s 

Privacy Shield 13 Inch Tall 
•· ~raft -(P,,ck of 20) 

8 

$39.80 

Zoeller MS3 Mighty-mate 

Submersible Sump Pum;>. 

1/3 Hp 

821 

$161.50 

WAYNE COU980E 3/4 HP 

Submersible Cast Iron and 

Stainless Steel Sump 
PL1mp With Integrated ... 

429 

$ 155.19 

Superior Pump 9955 5 
Universal Check Valve, 

Plastic, Fits all l• l/4-lnch 

or 1-1/2-lrldl MIP or FIP 

341 

$9.26 

OEWlll T 0W2166 45 Piece Craftsman Ultimate 
Screwdrlving S<!t with ScrcwdrivN Bit Set. 208 

T ougll Case pcs Power Tools Sox Case 

G,GGO Original 
$9.99 192 

WEN 4208 8 in. S· Spt'«l 

Drill Press 

926 

$74.SS 

$27,98 

ln• tool-hom~ 1/8" 3/16" 

1/4" 5/16' 3/ 8" ·1/2"high 
Speed Steel HSS 4 Flute 
Straight Eud Mill Cutter . .. 

271 

$13.98 I ··--·························--···-···--·---·•-· 
,-- ---

!¢-l ,:-:·7 ~p·~ ~--J 

1·1··· r--t 
1 vie~~~ 1¢ 1 
l I I 
I 

!---·--·---------

I ,.,, 
, , I . . I ## 

lpp 
l 

~ l!ji I'' t• ' ,·. •'i 
:.-1 
I ! 

Back to top 

Glentronks, Inc. BW[). 

HWA Basement Watchdog 
Water Sensor and Alarm 

1,422 

$11.97 

ThermoPro Digital 

H~grometer l11door 
Thermometer Humidity 

Monitor with .. . 

9,790 
$8.49 · S27.99 

Neiko 10048A Premium 

Security Bit Set, Chrome 

Vanadium Steel I 100-

Picce Kit 

973 

$12.99 

f-~i :-~1 
I ·--

··~--·--·-

Page 2 of3 

View or rdh 
your braWng 
hi1.IMY 

__ .• _.,,. ... ,,, ____ 

https://www.amazon.com/gp/your-account/order-deta ils/ref-=oh _ aui_ veo _ o0O _ s00?ie=UTF... l 0/9/2018 



,, 
't 

(O eoitege of DuPage Petty Cash (See Instructions on Reverse Side) 

DATE 
OJ,/&" 

EXPENSE f: N 
5 

L ,t-~ 
AGENCY ORG/SUB 

01-10 Cr) 11 
OBJ/SUB 

~OlclOc.. 
EXPENSE AGENCY OAG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

EXPENSE AGENCY ORG/SUB OBJ/SUB 

EXPENSE AGENCY ORG/SUB 

PLEASE ATTACH ALL RECEIPTS. 

FORM 1652 j2/981 



microchip 
DIRECT 

Order Rec.ipt Confirmed 

; Alyssa Pasquale, Thank you for your order. Your Order#: 939546 

Ship Address: 

Alyssa Pasquale 

College of Oupage 

425 Fawell Blvd 

SIC 2E06 

Glen Ellyn · 

IL 60137 

Unttecl States of America 

: Product 

AT27C256R-45PU 

. Track No: 

· Invoice Number: 

Request 

Arrival 
Date 

02-0ct-
2018 

I 

i 
. ' 

Billing Address: 

Alyssa Pasquale 

College of DuPage 

884 Springhill Circle 

Naperville 

IL 60563 

United States ol America 

Estimated ' 

Estimated ' Arrival 

Ship Date Date 

03-Oct- 06-Oct-
2018 2018 

Unit Priee 
(USO) 

. ·~· .... . ' . 

1.29 : 

Shipping Option: 

FedEx Thailand to USA 0< US lo 

USA 

Quantity 

30 

Total (USO) 

38.70 : 
Line Status: , 

Processing ; 

• I 

·- ------- - - -- --- - - ·---- . - - • - - ---------------- - - · - ---- · --·--- .,. ____ ,...., __ ... .,. __ _ ---- • --·---- --~ .. -,., .., .... - - --- I 
To track the progress of your shipped 0<ders, click 011 the listed tracking number(&) above. 

\; 
~ -~ 

I 

Order Detail 

Order Date: 

Order Status: 

02-0ct-2018 

Order Accepted 

Payment Option: MasterCard 

Order Summary 

Device Total: 

Shipping: 

Value Add: 

Sales Tax: 

Total (USO): 43.67 

0.00 
........ 
3~ 



microchip 
DIRECT 

MY ACCOUNT • (../LOGINUSERASPX?MID=1 &RETURNURL=ACCOUNTMAIN,ASPX?MlO=1) LOG IN ♦) ( . ./LOGINUSERASPX?MODE=LOGIN) 

fast. secure. provided by Microchip. 

(I) 

Contact: 888-624-7435 (.JSalesContactJump.aspx) language: Erfglish Y 

Location: United States Change ( . ./catalogsetection.aspx?changeca~log=I'. 

PRODUCTS APPLICATIONS VALUE ADDED SERVICES VOLUME PRICING HOW CAN WE HELP? FAST ORDER ENTRY 1111 (.JQUICKAOOTOCARrJ.SPX; 

,_,_,,_ ,, ____ , _____ ,_ ----------• 
All• Search 

--~--··-··"···"~-·-- -···- - ---- ·-· ,_,,_,.,_,.,_ ·- _____ ., - "r •- •«•rn-.. , 

! Q. i 
---- ~--J 

0 Reorder 

( . ./OrderHisto 

iy.aspx) 

l':' : 0 ltem(s) • USO 0.0 ... 

AT27C256R 

( 

I 

(~ackage Type ·-----· - -·--- ~4 ( remp Range --------•· · -... --.--~J ( Packing Media ----- ;J 
---·-- - - -- --------·-·- · - ----- -----~ 

Part Number: AT27C256R-45PU ® 

Lead Count: 28 

0 Auoclated Products v 

Package Type: POIP 
(https:l/www.miaod>ip.com/qualaylpackaging­

specifocations) 

Standard Pricing: D 

Quantity 

1-25 
26-99 
100-999 
1000-4999 
5000-9999 
10000+ 

USO per Unit 

1,34 

129 
1.24 

1.17 
uo 
1.04 

Request Quote for Larger Quantilies 
(/QuoteRequest.espK?CPN=AT27C256R-
45PU) 

~ Associated Tools v 

Part Number: AT27C256R-45JU ® 

LM<I C<Junt: 32 Package Type: PLCC 
(hhps:/Nwww.microchip.com/quality/packaging• 

specificalions) 

Standard Pricing: D 

Quantity USO per Unit 

1-25 

26-99 
100-999 
1000-4999 
5000-9999 
10000+ 

Request Quote for Larger Quantities 
(/OuoteRequest.aspx?CPN=AT27C256R-
4SJU) 

1.34 
1,29 

1.24 

1.17 
1.10 

1.04 

Temp Range: -40C 10 +85C 

Temp Range: -40C lo •BSC 

e (http://Www.microchip.com/wwwproducts/Rohs) e 
(http://Www.microchip.com/wwwprooucts/AT27C256R) 

Packing Media: Tube (14) 

In Slock (PrOCMSOS lmmadialely): 1,137 

Wlen can I get more? 

Quantity: c~ II ADO TO CART 

" (http://Www.microchip.com/Wwwproducts/Rohs) e 
(http:/lwww.microchip.com/wwwproducts/AT27C256R) 

Packing Media: Tube (32) 

In Sloe!\ (Processes lmmedialely): 6,944 

Wien can I gel more? 

Quantity: !..__ ___ -'II AOD TO CART 

------------- -- - - ·- ·~-*••---- - ----- ------- ------
0 Associated Products v ~ Associated Toots v 



.. .. -·-·- ... ·---- ------ -·-- --------------.. ··-·-·-•·•-"---- -·-····-~·---·--··- -·-· --· -- ___ , .. ~·1••-----· .............. -·-· .... -, ... ···------------------"' ···-·-··-- -----·--·········-·--·--- -. -

Part Number: AT27C256R-70PU ® 

lead Count; 28 Package Type; PDIP 

(https:l""-.miaochip.comlquali1ylpackaging• 
specifications) 

--- --·--- ·------

~-,,C'l.,... . 
. - . 

0 Aqoclated Products v 

Standard Pricing: 0 

Quantity 

t-25 
26·99 
100-999 
100<H999 
5000-9999 
10000+ 

USO per Unit 

1.34 
1.29 
1.24 
1.17 

1.10 
1.04 

Request Quote for Largor Quantities 

(IQuoteRequest.aspx?CPN=AT27C256R-
70PU) 

.;,. Associated Tools " 

Temp Rango: -40C lo •BSC 

9 (http://www.microchip.com/WWWproducts/Rohs) C9 
(http:l/www.microchip.com/wwwproducts/AT27C256R) 

Packing Media: Tube (14) 

-------....... . -~ ... -------~-,.,-- ----

In Stock (Processes lmma<fiately): 65,405 

\Mien can I get more? 

Quantity{ . ·-·-·--·- · !I ADD TO CART 

--------- - -·· .... --- -------.. ···-.. - ·----- --··---··-•-·-••- · ----------·------··-··-··-· ------ -··- - ---·- .. . . 
... ,-...... _ .. _ ...... -·-•--.-· -·· --····-·--- --------··-·- ...... ....... -....... ... --· ... ·-··-- - - .............. _ ............ ____ -·--·--·~- - - ··--.. -· ------ ... ---

Part Number: AT27C256R-70JU ® 

Lead Count: 32 Package Type: PLCC 

(https:/...._ .. microchip.com/quali1y/packaging­
specijicalions) 

Standard Pricing: 0 

Quantity USO per Unit 

1~ 1.M 

:- 26·99 1.29 
100.999 1.24 
100<H999 1.17 
5000-9999 1.10 
10000+ 1.04 

Request Quote for larger OuanMies 

(IQuoleRequesLaspx?CPN=AT27C256R-
70JU) 

Temp Range: -40C 10 +85C 

C, (http:1/www.microchip.com/wwwproducls/Rohs) e 
(http:/twww.microchip.com/wwwproducts/AT27C256R) 

Packing Media: Tube (32) 

In Stock (Processes Immediately): 39,321 

IMloo can I get mo,e? 

- ,···-·-,;--~ 
Q~antityl - ~--__ _jj ADD TO CART ·1 

·------------------- - · - -·---

' 0 Associated Products v ~ Associated Tools ..., 

.. ·····•···- ·-- - ·--- .... --. "·•··-···-··-···----·-·---····-··-·--··-··-·---··- ·· 
·-·· -·-· ··- ,, _____ . ____ ,, ................ ·-------------

Part Number: AT27C256R-45JU-T ® 

Lead Count: 32 Package Type: PlCC 
(https:/...._.microchip. com/qu31itylpackaging. 
specaications) 

Standard Pricing: O 

Quantity USD per Unit 

1-25 
26·99 
100-999 
1000-4999 
5000-9999 
10000+ 

Requesl Quote for Larger Quantities 

(/OuoteRequest.aspx?CPN=AT27C256R-

45JU•T) 

1.34 
1.29 

1.24 
1.17 

1.10 
t.04 

Temp Range: -40C to +85C 

, ________ ... _., _____ .. -

9 (http://www.microchip.com/wwwproducts/Rohs) e 
(http://www.microchip.com/wwwproducts/AT27C256R) 

Packing Media: Tape and rool (750) 

-·-·-- . -------- ----- -------------

In Stock (Processes Immediately): 3,750 

Wlen can I get mOfe? 

Avoilobl" in Multiple• of 75() 

Quantity: L __ _j[ ADD TO CART 

------- ----------- ·--- ----------------------- ----·------------- ------- --
0 AHociated Products v .;,. Associated Tool11 " 

.. •··•-··-· - -·•··-·-··· ... ••··•·••·•- ·- .. -- --•-·-····- ·~···· ····· - ····- - ··- ---·•- .. ··--··--·-···-• ............ r···---·- ---~ ---• ·-· "'-·-- ............. _._. __ ···- -···--·-·-·--·-•--- --·-.. ·- ·- ··- ·-·-·--·-·-·-···••·•··· .. ·•··•·••-•· .. ·--· _ ... - ·-· .. -· -· 



Part Number: AT27C256R-70JU-T ® 

Lead Count: 32 Package Type: PLCC 
(https:llwww.microchip.com/quality/packegirig­
•pec~ications) 

St■ndard Pricing: 0 

Quantity 

1-25 
26-99 
100-999 

1000-4999 
5000-9999 
10000• 

USO per Unit 

1.38 
1.33 
1.28 

t 1.21 
1.14 

1.07 
Request Quote for Larger Quanl~ies 

(l0uoteRequest.aspx?CPN=AT27C2S6R-

70JU-T) 

Teffll) Range: -40C to •65C 

(I (http:/lwww.miClochip.com/wwwproductslRohs) (9 
(http://www.microchip.cornlwwwproducts/AT27C256R) 

Packing Modla: Tape and reel (750) 

In Siocl< (Processes Immedia tely): 2,615 

Wien Clln I get more? 

Available in Mu11iples of 750 

Qu■ntity'l_ - ii ADD TO CART I 

--------------__ . .,_,..,,.,_,n..., _ •- -•• - - -•-•-~-•-- ••--•- •••• - •- • -••.., • •• •• -• ••-•-• •-•--••••- •- •••- •-..-.•• ••·• "~••- •- • • • • ~- •• • • •- • - •- •- •--• • 

0 Associated Products v 
I 

~ Associated Tools v 

i ---- ----- -----·---- -------

BACK TO TOP 

FEEDBACK (hltps://insights.hotjar.com/s?siteld=566485&surveyld=39662) 

TERMS OF USE I (HTTPS:/IWWWMICROCHIP.COMIABOUT-US/LEGAL-INFORMATIONM'EBSITE-USAGE-AND-LIMITATION­

OF-LIABILITY} 
(http:llwww.facebook.comlmiaochiptechnolc 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE I (HTTPS://WMVMICROCHIP.COMIASOUT-USILEGAL-INFORMATION/MICROCHIP­

TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS-OF-SALE) 

~ECURl'TY OF DATA I ( .. /DATASECURITY.ASPX) 

PRIVACY POLICY I (HTTPS://WWWMICROCHIP.COM/ABOUT-US/LEGAL-INFORMATION/PRIVACY-POUCY) 

COOKIES STATEMENT I (HTTPS:iiV'MWMICROCHIPCOMIABOUT-US/LEGAL-INFORMATION/COOKIES) 

LEGAL INFO I (HTTPS:/MWIN.MICROCHIP.COM/ABOUT-US/LEGAL-INFORMATION) 

CONTACT US ( .. /SALESCONTACT JUMP.AS PX) 

• ASEAN countries not •European c·ountr1ea not Australia Austria 
listed listed 1800193 884 0 800 298 364 

>632 • 479 2850 0 800056 5113 

Canada China Croatia Czech Republic 
1-~24-7435 10 800 140 2127 0800 890 094 800 090 425 

Flnland Fr■ r>ee Gennany Groeco 
0 800 917 739 0600900990 08001800121 00 800 16122030248 

Iceland lndi■ Ireland ls,aol 
•4544502827 000 800 1009 343 I 800901628 1809450151 

uun Amertca Moldavia Netherlands NowZoalond 
1-88&-624-7435 0800 81527 0 600 022 4021 0 BOO 480 421 

Poland Portugal Romania Russia 
00 800 112 47 69 800 819 068 0 800898 371 8 800 301 7156 

a 
{http://google.com/+MicrochipTech} 

. ·Im .. . ----· ---· 
(hl lps://www.linkedin.com/company/microchi 

technology) 0 
(http://lwitter.com/MicrochipTech) 

~ 
(http://www.youtube.com/user/MiClochipTecJ 

a 
(http://www.microchip.com/about­

us/media-centerlrss-

feeds) 

Belgium Bulgaria 
0 600 78 566 008002100073 

Denmark Estonia/ Lithuania / Latvia 
802 53233 880033117 

Hong Kong Hungary 
800 960874 0680109986 

Italy Japan 
800 786648 +8138880 3745 

Norway Phllipplnos 
80069017 180011102092 

Slovakia Slovenia 
0 800 6060115 080081772 

SouthAfr1ca Soulh Kor-■ Spain Sweden · Swltzortond Taiwan 
0800981 024 0 82 2 5S4 7200 900803071 0200 990585 0800 895951 00 801 127 878 

Turtley United Kingdom United States 
00 800 1420 30262 0 80005115113 1-l!BS--624-7435 

brought to you by~­

{http://www.microchip.com) 

ttopyrlght 1998-2018 Microchip Technology 

Inc. ~ (~tif~i~~~:.: d 1!0:;~_:i~~~!~~1 
(~Hp<:lnt\JSlsealinfo.websecurrty,norton.corn/splash? 

form_file=fdf/splash.fdf&dn=www.miccochipdileci.com&lang-en) Th■ Embedded Cont,ol Solution• 
Company® 



.. 1 

This form may be used to request petty cash reimbursements for items in which requests via the employee reimbursement process would not be appropriate. All requests must 

be in accordance with Peny Ca-~h Reimbursement Adm.inistn.tive Procedure No. 1 S-56a. Original receipts must be attached and dated within 30 days of purchase. 

Department: b) \/\N SI ~ Date: ! n-11--l <i 

- ---... . 

l 
' ! 
' 

--- - ·- .. _ .a_ _ 



Blick Art Materials 

79 ·oanada Squere Eest 

630-65:,-0569 

OJSC 
01\' UST EVERYDAY OFF UST fXr. PRICE 

335241019 SHOOTK CA5i 325 PT UIHT-2PART 
I~ S27.78 :.26.-JS M.79 S26.99T 

Final Sub Total --·-·----- 0 
SALES fAX l 8.0000 W 

Total S29.15 
-- ·- E~U AJth !nfornation ---

Debit USO S29. 15 
,,,,;,;.,.,,.,9543 Purchase 

AlD:fiCOOOO?Ou42203 . .• issuer 
TUR:80e0048000 . : 680C 
lA0:0110&010012200000000 i;~,. · JQ 

' Chip Read op~rc·-~a ~-
Ueri fied by d'L 

--· EHU A•Jth Infornation ---
Sales Associate: 7172 .----... 

mu OUR RETURJI POLICY '"*** 
Returns gladly accepted uith original receipt 
ui thin 30deys in saieable condition and in 
original packaging, Sone restrictions app ly, 
check store for details. Ueb Match rebates are 
proportionallv deducted fron any refund. 

11111111111111111111111 11111111111111111111 1111111111111111111111!111111111 * E N R G A 8 M G J A D J L * 
' . . . 



.•. 

./ 

(a> College of DuPage P('tty 

This fonn may he used to request p.:lly cash reimbursements for items in which rc4ues1s via the emplO)CC rcimburscm1!n \)c"P"r CX)S Z.:=; 
bt: in accordance With Peny Cash Reimbursement Administrative Procedure No. I 5-56a. Original rccdpts must bcL .. , V--~e 

Department: W!J~8 /Jt1~J./(!_ l!tro1() Date: /tJ-/1---/i 

Description GL Number Amount 

~SI 

must 

{!,!J/, '5 - I I)() J'A(V(_ o.;, 9o--~IJJ'~9-~"'lo-'-/!)o/ ,x_o<_ , !)(J?<('i?,_ l 

Total Reimbursement Request: $ ~. ~ ' '( ~ 

Employee Name; Mu~ &e J.J...ft: Employee Signature: 

Dept. Authorized Signer Name: ~ -B11•~ be£. T Authorized Signature: 

Date Received: 

Rc4uest Approved 13y: 

Cashier's Office Use Only · ,A {!. 
. / V- /.2 -II,;'. Ca,h<,Namcc . - · ~~ 
~ x~ l'unds Received By:/~~ 

' Upd,ted06.2018 



Ill. 

Seo hc1ck of r-ecei pl for your chance •· 
to win $1000 IO II: 7H5HHNOL3N 

Walmart ,:~- . 
630- 5'15·· 1060 M~r:JEANNINE DINGMAN 

3 SOlllH 100 Rf 53 
GLEN ELLYN IL 60137 . 

SI# 01848 OP/I 0090'15 ·1 [# 45 Tl<# 07831 
CDR l OOPK 003470798490 22 . 88 )( 

SUBTOTAL 22.88 
J'A)( 1 7 .ono x 1.60 

TOTAL 24.48 
DEBIT TENO 24.48 

CHANGE DUE 0.00 
ff r DEB1 l PAY rnOM PIUHARY 

24 .48 lOlAL PURCHASE 
us DEBil - 6129 I O REF # 828400240827 
NE IWORK JD. 0056 APPH CODE 352896 
US DEOI r . 
AID A0000000980840 · 
re E7E3EF00344A0866 
•Pin Verif itid 
I EAH [NAL # SCO 10211 

10/11/18 06:21:31 
I# ITEMS SOLD 1 

'IC# 19311 1544 3694 '1499 7194 

lllllllllllllllllll llllllllll lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll · 
Low Pricos Vou Can Trust . Ever·y Day. 

10/11/18 06:21:38 
Scan with Wal mar_-'! app tu save receipts 

r.:, k . ~ -r;, 
L:J" :.,► ,-;,;. , l!!J 

~~~;:: ·~-:-.:,. .. ~~~ 
I ~-::,. :i!Jf·:~ 
[!)E,i'~--;~ 

I 



0000003 

PETTYCASHl V0536029 To Reimburse 
PETTYCASHl V0536029 To Reimburse 
PET'l'YCASHl V0536029 To Reimburse 
PETTYCASHl V0536029 To Reimburse 
PETTYCASHl V0536029 To Reimburse 

PAY ONLY THREE HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE AND 03/100 DOLLARS 

College of DuPage 
Petty Cash Fund 
425 Fawell Blvd 
Glen Ellyn IL 60137 

10/25/2018 0244040 

Petty Cash 0110001455401002 137.95 
Petty cash 0110002415401002 10 .47 
Petty Cash 0110002975401002 68.88 
Petty Cash 0110001775401002 90 . 74 
t'etty cash 0110002265401002 26.99 

335. 03 

0244040 

10/25/2018 



 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 0000003
Vendor Name: College of DuPage
Invoice Number: PETTYCASH101518A
Invoice Date: 
PO Number: 
Check Number: 0244072
Check Amount: $ 22.88
Check Date: 10/29/2018
Department ID: 00829
Reviewer Name: 
Voucher Number: V0540588
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below



!I 
I 

0000003 

PETTYCASHl V0540588 

PAY ONLY TWENTY TWO AND 88/100 DOLLARS 

College of DuPage 
Petty Cash Fund 
425 Fawell Blvd 
Glen Ellyn IL 60137 

To Reimburse Petty Cash 

10/29/2018 0244072 

0590008295404001 22.88 

22.88 

0244072 

$********22.88 



Cone1e cf OuP,11e. Accounts Payable 
Chei:x Requ,m Form 
tMed 3/17/17 

----· 
V540588 

' --· 

This form may be IISl!d to requesr check f)Olments only for chase /fems f:,r which the ls.i uu:,;:e of o pure hos,, orrier would 001 be O;Jf,,YL•pria:e. Attach SL'f'p!>rring 

docvmentorion (e.g., invoice or agreement). pr.,asP refer l o V~:,dor Pzymer.c - Check Reg11PSI Pro<.Pdurt! No. 10-65 

Date: 10/15/2018 
Vendor ID: 0000003 

P.O. Number/ 

Invoice Number Aeq. Numbcr rund Fune. Dept. Object Object Descrip. Amodnt 

05 90 OOS19 S404001 AIH!lo/Vlual Ma:erlals s 22.88 

Grand Total s 22.88 

Chedc tht upproprlu ~ box below and sign 
111• l'l~llll~Il~I) 

G ~s:eu::1~

1 

~!~~;j 1t}!f ,1~1~11,c: fo)l1iit1~Z("l1ititl(1JdjjUactor c11ndition/manner. 

0 Yi!:, the under -~- t app,over 

indicated below will no:ily the Accounts Payable Office if1 writing whe n 1he good>/services have been delivered In .t ~atisfKtory con~ition/manner. 

Payee Name: 

Payee Address: 

, .... ,,., .. " """ 

!Approvals: 

Prepared Br: 

Signature: 

Payment Ou! : 

eoard Approved Date : 

College o f DuPage/Petty Cash Fund 

OthPr 

lrntruction,: Ple.se ~eod ( heck t<> The Cashier's Office BIC2424 

425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn. IL G0137 

de1cri~:ico: 

I 
O~l e : ID{IBl1~ (2..W11.i&c.DP2 -~ _:-::~::? ~dBy: ~~ 

~ -:-S'-'rg._na=tu;..;r..;;e.;..: ,.c __ ~=-=-6~,.~=--=---------- - ---- --
10/1S/2018 ~prove~ J/' ,1,, g C •1.r ..,.....,,f1'7' tO _ I 

Slg~,rc: , ('<I 

.\ oved By Divisioo v ?: · 

Signa1u,e : 

Return Approved Request and All Supporting.Documents to: Acccxmts Payable (SRC 2132 A), acctpay@cod.edu 



OOOOOC3 

PF:T?YCASl-i t vo;1,029 7-o ~aimbun;e 
PE:TTYCAS!H Vu!,36029 Tc ~eimburse. 
PETTI'CASH~ VO!'t'360Z, TO P.eimburse 
P£rTYc;.s1-1t VOS36029 To l..eimbur!le 
P£TTvc;.si;~ VQSl,029 To Raimbu=s• 

PhY OHLY 'l1lRES Hl,"Nl>Rl:.> TIUltTY l"l'lll t.llD O:l/100 00:..U.J.S: 

Coll•~• of OuP"'J~ 
Pelty Cash l?und 
4:1:5 f'awell Blv:I 
Clen Ellyn IL 60137 

10/2S/:20!6 0244040 

Pecty Cits~. 0110001~55~01002 1)7. 95 
Petty CBS!: OllOOD241~40l002 10 . 47 
Petty C11sh 0~10002975401002 6e . es 
Petty cash 0110001775~01002 90.74 
l'l?tty C.\tll 01100022iS40100~ 2, . 9!'1 

33S.Ol 

02HC~O 

10/iSjlOH 



,· 
I 

' 

C(Jllege af 0uPa~ - A<counts Payable 
0-<t~ Rrqunt Forni 
,em~ 3111111 

--- ·-----

n1s form mcybe u,,d ,a rtquesr ch~rl payment, only for ,~ost ,rems Jorwhc.·I, rhe in~anc~ of a p,,;rdlaR ord~r wo,,111 nor Ile npprop,~,re. Arrom suppor//nr, 

clocutn1!nfnlion (..r, .. lr.vr,/ce or o~r,•pm,,r.,}. P!eosl' refer ru \lr"dnr Po,mtn/. Ch••k llequeJt P,o,:ar!urp Nn. 10-55 

Dn@: 10/l5/201a 
Vendor 10: 0000003 

P.O. Numbc!r/ 
1nvo cc Hum er Req.Numt>er Fund Funt. OeDt, ODject Object 0emla. Amoum 

O! 10 0014~ 5.;01002 lllnruc:io<>1I Sooi'oa s 137.9S 
Ol 10 00241 540100l lnlUl.Cl.b'tllluYll~s s 10.47 

Ol ' 10 00297 '· 5401002 llUtrUC't1CNl)\4tCJl1H s 68.88 

01 10 00177 5401002 tnmuc,ioNI $'-C)Olle\ s 9().74 

01 JO 00226 5401002 lrt>llUCl1a rwl )'4'P~ s 2&.9' 

Gnnd Total s 

C11trll mt aos,ro:,rlore bOA btl "' and liJ/n . ., . ~ ~ 
0 ~ the uncersigr>ed. "' eby cc~l'.y 1ha: th~ g'.'°dJ/! .. i :n;n,1,;~lJC,,O.,lltl1'4u~.E.,.,n:Jl..,n prCMded In a kltUfactory condlllo 'manner. 

Cnn••~1 ... r,tly, (\ly""!nl ~ ~ppropo~le :,t thrJ :,n,e, ·i:~n-·· ·y··m fl Ii JI JI]I~ UY" 

Poree Addrcn: 

!Approval~: 

Pupared Oy: 

5icnarure: 

P aymenl Oae: 

Colle!:(? of OuPai:c/Pctty c~,h Fur.d P!,ase s•ncl chrc~ to The Cashier's Office elCZ424 

42Shwe~ Ol'tCI, Cle,, Cdyn, IL&0137 

ckKripdon: Petty Co~h P.,;Cmbvr)_,.,c,1: 

2J,N h?\6 ti5 :::?-::rq ~dey: ~ 
-~ _S_.qr_._n_~_tu_r_e_, ___ ~~-,,...._+ot:::..-.c..c....---------------

10/15/lOJ8 t P'~"f.: P.v,.
1 
i r ~ c:- u:rlt 

1 \Jlr) t ,t> tv 0 ,__'L 
nahHC!: _ r~ 

om: tol 1ei/~ 

Appr , rd Sv Oivi'slon VP: 

Sienatu,e: . . . . . . . . .. . . . 
Aetum Approved ltl!quMt and All Supportlna Oot~nu 11>: •ccount(Payable lSRC 2 B2 A), acctpay@cod.edu . . . . 

•• I 
. . 

•• ... • ... 
• ... . • . . . . . • . . . • • • . •• . • • • • • • . . . • • • • . . . .. . . . . • • • . . 

•• I O I • . • • • . • . . . . . . 
• • • . . - . • • • .. .. • •• 
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002 

O•C 

33S<.}3 , 
22·88 ; 

~ 

,· ~-
~ ,. 



016 

0 · 4 '/ ., 

39•9? • 
,o·i.-t. 
45•48 

I I • '/ ':J ~ 

\8•78 • 

22-116 • 
4 . 2 4 ~ 

4(1•62 • 

4'7'26 , · 

?.6·99 • 

22-Bf5 
)Q•46 • 

26•!..1 

2 1 • 9 ·, 
, 

3-68 
., 

357 "3 l 

• 
\ 
I 

~ \ 

l 

\ 
\ 

008 

,a-10 . 
11•?':1 ~ 

4 • 2 4 -

40-62 

1 0 · 4 6 
21·9'/ , 

3 • 6ts ~ 

26•4' -

\ 3 ·1 • 9 ? :a 



.. /. 

(a> College of DuPage Petty Cash Reimbursement .Request 

This form may be us.,"ll lo rcquc~ pcuy c.1sh rcimb·Jrscmcnts fur ii ems in "tiich rcquc::,ls via the cmploy,.x, rcimb11rscmc111 process would nol he :ippropria1c. All req11cs1s mu.~I 
be in nccordnnce wi1h Petey Cash Rcimbursemcm Atlminis:roti"c Procedure No. 15.560. Ori11,inll rctcipls must ~ lllln_chc<l and do:cd wit~in 30 days of purchase. 

/1' ( 
Department: -h e.rn !.S/ry -----'-~---,~-------------- Uatc: /D-/0-,,ZOlf's-

. Description GL Number Am! 
' 

0/-/0 -

V. 

&,.. ,,.of . 'u.tce-

Total Reimbursement Request: $ 
'---~'--'-............. : 

Employee Name: Ma V:9iu ·kovq/C 
,__ ________ __ j 

. Employee Signature: ~ ~ 
Dtpl. Aulh~ri1.td Signu NamO s~~ Authorized Signature:~ <,,l L 

Cashier's Office Use Only 

0:11c Received: · / ()--/ V-lc? 
Rc11ucst ,\pprovcd 13y:---=~=-----;--;i...-;~,..__ __ .ca~hkr N.im.:: 

·Funcl<; lkccivcd lly: 



1:10 fo. G.:ir, Ave. 
a1oonrl11gtle1l<l, ll 6•'.)10E, - ifl98 

r 
.( 

The Meij11r· Teain apr.•r\}ci:1t9S !•our business 
. 10/08118 

Your check:,1Ut 1¥11:, i:-rovidud by f!lPTTflAIIEN 

MET. ,Jl:~R ~,AV:I:l'\IGS 
3PECII.I.S .50 

SAVINGS TOT.£~L . 50 

SALE 
GROCERY 
'112501020;: n:IL~ 
4125010231 ti:IL~ 
7l023329DW EnGS '.~IJD:'i'l'ITll" 
• '74&32200:'.:3 ~:,~uc,sr::N JI II CE 

Weis !'i. 119 now 

TOTAL. 

1.09 N 
I . 3S N 
2.99 N 

''- 99 N 

r,:,rn1. 1 A~ . on 
r •.Hi\L lll . 46 

PAYMt:::NTS 
vr 3A Pciyma11t rrnorn tO. 46 

l()(){)W{Y.)()(>::<X257'.l (C} 
APP~VAL CODE 8:180<12 
Vls:l Crecllt 
A TD AOO(J(ll)Qt)(I) llll 0 
TC 94AB~l8008F:r29c2£ 
NO CVM RE:1)UJR£[1 

NIJMBE~: OF ( ff MS , 4 
Tl HEM VliLUE E><Et1F·1ED .OC! ' 
fl' T.t\i< E><EHP'IED .00 
T3 HEH \II.LUE EXEMl='T.f.O I0.4fi' 
T3 T.~l< E)(Fl'.PIED ,,/ /.18 
T5 HEN VALUE EXEl:IF'TF.D .no 
T5 T.~X E11[HPTEO . 00 

For ii1forma1i<,n en M~i,ie,·• i-ewrn pol icv 
vi ~i t mei .Hw .C.Ql,l 

1:1111111~ ~Iii 11111 ~~I II ii ~1111111~ 11111111~11111~ 1111111 ~111111111 
.'1~19c-tm.~qE,f"Z0:: 

.. -
h : 120 01:o : 1'.~fl4U'.?4 Tm: D Sl:l'lC: 18:2'1:5G 

We v.~lue your. feedllack. 
Share you· experl enr:e b!, emal Ii ng: 

Customr .FeedbaG\:ime· jer· .com 



(o College of DuPage Petty Cash Reimbursement. Request 

lhL~ form may he u.scd '" rcque~t pcuy tnsh reii111.'ummc111s fur it~,,i:; in whidi rc4\1c,;ts ,·iu the m1plo}ec rcimtiur-cmcnl prr,cc~ would r.o1 he urpropri_ntc. All rcqucs1s must 
be in accorda~c wi1h P~lly CHsh Rcimhur,;cmene Admini.o;tr:nivc Procedure N:>. 15-5(,a. Orisio~I r~cipts must b,: onu.:hcJ 111111 tlu1cd 1¥ilhin ] 0 du)·s .if purchU:i<:. 

Department: ___ _..O"'"""""b ... e ... >11 __ -.,_l,_;,S...,]_....,.-il'Y------------- Date: 10-I1 -2.0/g 

Description GL Number Amount 

J -1mo~ 
~ 1--...........,....;...;.;._=--:.....------+-'~~ ~0"--_-=-()-0......,./ q ......... ~..,_ _ __..6'"---'--"0"-'-I-O_O _"L---f--~~---, 

01~10 ~OOl'IS--SJ./61002 ii; ~'I 
of-/ 0-001 !/s---s:1/o/ ooi,, 

Total Reimbursement Request: $ .;.2... / . 9 7 ,__ ___ ___,;...;..;;...._ _____ __, 

Employee Name: }1a.rclu ko t1a v- Employee Signature: ~ < ?;..rz1q1 . 
o,,n. Aulho,fml s;,.,: N,m., ::22 •A Q 2Jl. ..,.J.... .r. uthorilOO Slgoaturc, ~! a I a 5 J. ..,.L~ 

"•" .,,.:~,. · · / 0 ~// ~d cs,h;c,, on1$.~L,re o,1y c.,hii< Na~• :;qL ~'=r · 
Request Approved~~~' · ~,L.. ;:f ~.....,t - 1 i .' f und.~ Rccci11ed By: , 11// ____:____ 

i.fl. Updated 06.201& 

X ·-·--·--· ____ ••••••••• - _ ••• · - . ___ . --·-----------· ---------- .,. ---. -- . ---------- .•••••••••••••••••••••• \\•i·: ··········. ··--··-·· 
(i) College of DuPage .nf") Petty Cash Reimbu~~~ment Request 

'J..,o,-~: 1·, 
I 

11,i~ form may b.: uSl.-d to n.'\jucsl petty cm;h rcimhur.;cmcn1s lor i1cms in which rcq11c.11s ~i~ 1hc crnplc:,ycc reimburse.men! process would not be !pproprinlc. All requ~ ts must 
Ii<, in acc<lrdancc with Pe1ty Cash Keimbur~menl ,\dministr:i!ivc Pr01.--1:durc No. I S-56a. Orii;inul 1cwipts musl be ullm:hw um.I dutctl wil~m J.C> days 11fpurchase . 

. '·~ 
Department: . Ohe 01is±r y 

l 
Date: /0~//-:1.0I k 

Amount 

Total Rcimhur.scmcnt Request: $ ~ - 6 g · .____,,."-'-=-:....-------~ 

Em pJoycc Na me: _ _.A_· _{ g_..._l'_c}"'"a."--.... k..;:;n ... · ""'\._(a;;,.;. .... c_· ___ _ 

Dept. Authorized Sii:ncr NnmQ 5d.. .LA , 
F.mployccSignature: -~, ~ 

Authorized Signaturc:QL' ,;Q JJ. L 
< 

I 

Date Received: i1. '-/I-/ j> 
Cashier's Office Use Only ~-~-=·.~r- 7 · . . 

Rcqucsl Apprnv.:d By:------~---. -~-.J'._,,,~.__ __ 
-=----v"?" .. _'+=-------

Cnshier_Namt:: __ 

.Funds· Recc_iv~d By:.-. --~~----....... ...--
. _ · . ~06.2018 ·. , 



• .. 

.,_ .. . .. 

!>..ode sq,/f C.f/ £fl)/;J.II Teny,era-k~-e- Y-- rpec,Ytc /leaf Ex;f 

torn s y rr.tf (!ii Efil I .J. I! *2 Dens, 'ly ,, I' he v refs ,;. So Ir/ &;:it 

S(Jlna.ci, - CIJ-J=/J?/J/2. t16B TLc__ 

co~n /x~//2 C)/£1)11112... .11(; B 1zc__ 

' I 
-~ 
I; 

, I 
I 

'• 

• 

C, 

I ,i~ 
~ ­

I~ 
I 

• .. .. 

(' 

'~-
f 

\~ ! ·, 

/ 



t t .. a • 

c' : • "-:,.•, 

S11e back of receipt for !IOUr chance 
to win $1000 Ill #:7H1QP;!JTBtP 

W. I · ·t -.•~.: a miin ,. 1 , . •··\ 
630-893-5000 Hsr:KEITH RICHARDS 

311 Iii ARHY TRAYL RD . 
BLODHillGDALE IL 60108 

STII 01553 0PI 007719 TEii 15 TR# 01083 
STARCH 0021200l 31C)1 2. !n 0 
ICE CREAH C 002◄600012i2 F 1.18 0 
SVRUP 0078712229'15 F 1 . 91 0 
SYRUP 007874222975 F 1.94 0 
SYRUP 007871222975 F 1.94 0 
SYRUP 007874222976 F 1.91 D 
SYRUP· 007871222976 f 1 .94 0 . 
SYRUP 00787◄222976 F 1.91 D 
BAG SPINACH 001281241001 F 2.91 D 
BAG SPINACH 00128-124101>1 F 2, 94 0 
100 CT COTTO 068113116969 3.68 0 

· SUBTOTAL 25,66 
TOTAL 26.66 

VISA TEND 26 .ti& 
Visa Credlt- 2673 I 1 APPRl81!1133 
REF# 826200460603 
TRANS ID '- 308:~62847810•131 '-... 
VALIDATION - IJl,7V . 
PAYHEHT SERVICE - E 
AID AOOOOOOD03l010 
TC B82717637B0•l8281 · . 
TERHINAL I SC011608 
•NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED 

09/19/18 18:33:06 
CHANGE llUE 0.00 

II IiEHS SOLD 11 
TCI 6888 7309 8776 3220 2722 

11111111111111~11111111!1111111111111111111~1111111111111111111i111111111111111111111 
• .. 09/19/11 18:33 :20 

tHCUSTOHER CQf>y111 
Scoo ,Ith W,J,...,., ,m 1,t, 

-i.-..... ·-·--mrtftz 



j 
. 

~ ~ • . '/) ry :{ ~c.. - CHi~"1 ~5"5 ;;l. Gr,-gnar-ot. Cxpl-
(&) College of DuPage" .L.~ Cllr 1->ettv Cash Reimbursement Request 

101w. qcM:i~/3 E.-, cy1>-1e /,cl-ro11 i:3-xpf, 
This form ma)' be used to rcquc5t petty c:ish rci:nbur5cmcn1s for iicms in which requests ,·ia the cmpl,1yrc rcimhu~cmcnt pr_ncc!<.< would not he npproprialc, All rcqucsls must 

be in ilCcordancc wi1h Pen,· C3sh Rcimhurs.:mcm /\drnioistraliv.: Procedure No. 15-560. Original rc,;;cip15 onus I be □lrochcd and doled within 30 doys of purchas.:. 

Date: Department: Chern rsfv-v ------'-=---'""°'"-'--/...;'------------------ }D-/0-2.0IFr° 

. . 
Description GL Number Amount 

(!)' o-oo 

Total Reimbursement Request: $ :2!h. _I-/ ----~-~-----~ 

Employee Name: /f'bvcio... /<r;,var Employee Signature: o/--t1:bt/Pd 
Authorized SignaturcQ ;;-~~ D~pt Authorized Signer NameO s;,,~, 

. Date Received: 

Rzqucst Approved By: 

Cu;hic;'s Office Use Only .. _·· . ·._ - · ~~-/. · 
/ o -I{/. -If n · · · · · Cash1crNa111c: _ ___.:___· 

~. ~ ;td~ Funds Received IJ):;Wf · ,- . 
. U~d!rtd 06.2018 

' . . . 



j• 

. . . .. . 

•• me1Je1r. 
1.30 5. Caiy Ava. 

8loorni111(d;ifc. IL GOl 08 - 11198 

lri,:; H.,ij,;o• lu;,,a ,4;11rnciute~ yolJI· bu,;iness 
lll/02/18 

~tlu· .:1;;;,:,:l'.1111 111t1s ,:wc.v-lcled llv MAUREEN 

MEJ: .. lEI~ SAVJ:NGS -
:;1,r:i:·11\1.S 1.50 

!.,/\V:[Nr.;5 TOT AL 1 . 50 

:;ALE 
Gl~OCEt::.eY 
~;flit)(-.f1f1[Jr1? Cll0' lCf. 

7. 7:1 I h ij I I h / 
• 1 I ~!1:13(;!)5.:16 PCJI A fOES 

w,;,:; :1 . 'Zl 

TOf/\L 
ltilAL I AX 
HilAI. 

PAYMENTS 
Vf:;A l', ,y1nl!fft I EfJIJtR 

)il(l(KKXKXl()(KX2'.i7:I iC) 
Al~··HOVIIJ. COOE 702013-:i 
Vi .za Cr-e.:li r 
AW JI001))()()1 I((; I (110 
1 r. 5fl:Jfi?:lf\1f07f,!l?.A9 
Mii f:VM l~Oll1ff.0 

.00 r n ,21 

l n ;21 

lilJti:il:H OF JH:M:i 2 
·1 I JI f:H VAI.IJf F.llf:MPiW l<I. 7~-
1 1 I AX [liEMPH:O 1 . 10 
"!:I I fl:M VAi.i[ EXEMl'iEll 2. ii~ 
r~ l/\X f:)(F.HPlffJ' . o.i; 
I~; IIEH VAi.ii£ F.XF.!'\PfEO .00 
ft; I AX EXEMf'lED . 00 j_ . 

r 11r a.J,·1 i I i <• ,11 I :xiv i ll/Js and ,--ff,rds v I s i t 
1ii>srk-..c0in ··,, "\· 

rill' ir1li11"n1<1l if'lfl r,n N~i.iRI" filtlii' il n<il icv 
visi t n~ i,ier. -:011 

I I lr11 N(-.W HlAlr-k."; 

Ill Li>~ : //,ioh:; . n:ci .i er . com 

llllllllllll~ll~l[IJl~IWJ!l,~~,111111111111~~11 
h ::f11) f~• : J:'ln:tJ(l5 T11 :8 St: 1~8 07 :38: 17 

We value ywr foao'ba:k. 
Share your e:<perience by :mailing: 

Customer .Feeooack@ineij~t.coR 



, · 

-· 

•• me1Je~ 
130 S G A. 

,.J . ':'-...t . ary ,e. 

'\ 

Blooml11~clnlc:, IL 60108 · 11198 

Ttie Meije1· Team appreciates yoIII· b11siness 
10/0<1/IB 

Yow checkollt wa;; provided i)y CLARE 

SALE 
CROCEl~Y 
9850600002 ORV ICE 

4.87 lb@ lb/ 

TOTAL 

9.20 T 
1.89 

T0lflL TAX .00 
rom. 9.20 

PAYMENTS 
VJSfl Pt1Y111&nr lEMO[R 9. 20 

XXXXXXX.KXxXX257'.l (f,) 
APJ1ROVAI. COllE 1140il2 
Visa Ci-.,cl it 
f\Tn AOOOO(l00I1'.11010 
l r. 20D:M00583Fn[l I 62 
NO cvH n1:ou rnrn 

NUl18En OF TfEMS 
11 HEM VAi.iii: EXEMPTED 9. 20 
f I 1 AX [XEMPTEfl . 6~. 
l'.'l TTEM VAl.ltE EXEHPT EO . 00 
13 fAX F.llF.MPrrn .oo· 
15 HEM VALllF.. El<EMPTEO O(J° 
T5 ·r AX EXEMPTED : OC'J 

Fof .-.,i.•1i l i lll"lri I ;;av i flfJ5 lll'lll , ·ew&t'd:;; v l ·~1 i 
mPerks.com 

Fn1' j,yform,,tion on Moi,io1' r-c1 l1n1 policy 
visit meijer .com 

I l lm NOW HUHN(; 

ht tps: I /_iol)S. ruei Jar. coo 

1~~1111111 /llll llill ~11111 1111111~111~ lill I lllllill~ II~ ~I llillll II llli' 
Alll !)802KI. SftKU0:i 

l><:ffi Op:2187802 lm:12 St:198 11:2•1: :1'."l 



(O CoHege of DuPage ·Petty, Cash (See ln:r.n,cllons QI' -0 Sldo) 

O!:PARTMENT C. h 0AIE 
- J..l?-2..0I~ J 

EXPENSE A.GENCY ORQ/SU!l 08JISU8 AIAOUNT 

I .. . 

kt:cro · ,.,,. svr'-<P 
EXPeNSE ' ' 

11-1' ~ a 0. rl 
EXPENSE j l I ' . . 

1--.:...:v;'=FF--'e:.:-!.:S. I e O, 
EXPEN!jE/ . / J / .. -=-a. ..... , -, --..;.---i 

Y..eJel-abfr:, 0, · 
PLEASE ATrACH AI.L RECDPTS. 

01-10 :·at.oo /LIS - 51/0160 '8 re; 
·AGENCY j ORG/SUB Qfl.llSUD 

?, 0/-/0 : 4;0011/'S -51/0/0t> 'l C/(. 
AGENCY I onmue OBJ/SUS 

0/-}0 -a'iODJ s- 5 1/01002 I gq 
c,1-e~y -I ~SR('vSlJB -59Jc}a, .l- 3 'I"( '· -10 -. u/ lf 

r~_,,,A 0( TOTAi. -i;g. 78 

J-°"4U. Uli~ rM!) 



se·e back of rece I pt for \jOUr chance 
to ,wtn '~'R90 ID 11 :7r1'lPB8JTCH3 ,. 

W I t ,,, . , a mar ,,,1.... ,, 

630-89:S-SOOO tlsr:KEITH RICHARDS 
. 314 ~ ARHV TRAIL RD 

BLOOMINGDALE IL 60108 
ST3 01553 OPU 008135 TE# 19 rR# 02150 

·KARO LT 3202 076172005140 F 
2 AT 1 FOR 4.48 8,960 

HINERAL OIL 068113109936 
2 AT 1 FOR 1 ,98 3.96 0 

GV VEG □ IL 007814236296 F 1 .88 0 
av VEG OIL 007874221000 f 3.98 0 

SUIHOTAL . \ 8, 78 
TOTAL ''18.78 

VISA TEND \ 8 .- 78 
V1aa Credit- 2573 1 1 APPR#716025 
REF# 10420003\4 . 
TRANS·ID - q6824982311\824 
VALIDATION - SHF6 
PAYHENT SERVICE - E 
AID A00000000310\0 
TC 28EBB6B87102BF22 
TERHINAL C 283495325 
•HD SIGNATURE REQUIRED 

09/06/18 17:62:53 
CHANGE DUE 0.00 

I ITEMS SOLD 6 
TC# 9889 0286 6815 5039 850 

I lll~ll lllll ll\l llijlll Ill llll l\ 111111111\ lllijl 111111111~\ llllijl\ lijll ~ I lllll llll 1111 
JI·• 09/06/18 17:63~06 . 

•••CUSTOMER COPY••• 
Scan wtth Ual~art DPP to aave recelptf 

-

~~~[!] ' . ~ 
. l 

(!] ' 



_.J 
; 

(O College of DuPage 

I OATE 
7-·:J.k'-J..O/J-

AGEIICY ORGISUS 01'\J/SUB 

lcum.clr:y hgr<ccl C,/- 0 , /4CDol I/ • -';''-10100 · 

j 
·AGEIICY OAGISUO OBJ/SUB 

01-10 -ioo JI/,_ -t;'(C/002. . Q... 

EXPENSE .-.CEN(.;Y ' OOGISUB OBJISUO 

EXl'EI\ISE ~GENCY ORGISUD OBJISUS 

PI..E"5E ATTACIULI. RECclPTS. f 1- ,~,, 
•" 

TOTAL 

' , 

f0RM1r.)llltl:I> 

I 

Pt, vex:· Cr/-EJJ'J //OS .f.>e11s:ly Lay~~ -,1-:z 

s J'(>'ltlCJ, - C HEl'1 IJ- /7-. it C. -#~. -Ch,ot14,:00y~117 



. I 
See jl~ck' or rec:elPt for 11our ch,mce 
to w In Sl-!100 Ill II : 7H'IP6l1JTFSV ' · · . . . ,., 

-Walm;art ~i~-• 
630-893, 5000 Hgr :KEHH RICHAROS 

;_,_.. : 31'1 ll 1 ARttY TRAIL RD 
-.:...... ~ YBLOOHIUGORLE IL 60108 

1STO 0,1553 OPI 001312 TEii 15 TR# 0<137<1 
PUREX·~t.dQUID 00212000'4711'1 2. 97 0 
BAG SPINACH . 0ll12812410111 F 2. 94 0 . . 
BRG->SPINRCH ; 0ll1281211001 F 2. 94 · o· 

. BAG SP.INA CH' 0012812410(11 F 2. 94 0 
i SUBTOTAL 11 . 79 

TOTAL 11. 79 
VISR Tl:HD 11. 79 

Vlea Credit- 2!i73 I I APl'Rl706003 
,,.- REF t 82'180031 :!787 

_.,. TRANS ID - 308:!'48150166!188 
VALIDATION - X:!RF 
PAYMENT SERVICE - E 
AID A00000000li010 
TC 6C9D9E2CF06429E7 
TERHINAL I SCOi150B 
•HO SIGNATURE nEQUIRED 

09/05/iS 07 :30:48 
CHANGE IIUE 0.00 

I l:TEHS SOUi <I 
TCtt 4378 7116.8176 3521 2772 

11mJ1 lllll lll!II IIIII Ill llllll II lllll llill lllml I! I ll~II Ill ll~ll lllll lllll Ill ~11 -
09 /05/ 18 07 :31 :09 

n1CU!iTOHER CDl'Y•n 
Seen with IJelAnrt epp tu save receipts 

[!]:t¥e.l!l 
~~l~i 
~~~ 



(O CoUege of DuPage 

EXPENSE 

J 
Pc,rnt l:°f(11'il/4w1 . 

EXPENSE 

-t,Ali 
EXf-'€NSE JO 

AGENCY 
o,,,o 
·AGENCY 

Gl-tO 
AGENCY 

ORG/SUB 

- oN' 
ORGISUS 

- 'QW I* 5· 
ORGISU8 OBJISlJ8 

~-,_µ1 
/J-; 11'1. ~ ~ 
;04 /o/t;/l'i 

AOENCY' 0110/SVB · Ofl.llSU0 . .____......__._ ____ ___.____1---l 
$'/./, , 

Corl} 5/-q,?Y/2 CfJGfl!IS-51 #1_ Ph1s1c<;/'1-lh~/1-r,oql C/"0 1:p~ 

J1r-ex C/IF-JJ'l)IOS Dens,iy /4~~,:s #2.._ 
! 



, 
• • I' .... 11111 

SI!!! back of rece I pt. ror ~our chance 
tu win .S10~D ID t ~7111FD~JTHDJ 

'W I t ... ,, a mar ,, .... 
630-893-£;000 Ksr :KEITH RICHr.RDS 

31~ ~ ARHY TRAIL RD 
BLOCl11INGDALE IL 60108 

1· 

Sri 01553 OF'II 008208 TEii· 13 TRII 09758 · 
CORN STARCH 007874211167 F 1 .27.D· · 
PUREX LIQUUI 00212000'1781 2. 97 0 

SUBTOTAL 1.21 
TOTAL 1 . 2◄ 

VISA TEND . 1.2'1 
Viaa Credit ·· 2573 I 1 APPRIIB10361 
R!:F I 1042000314 
TfiANS' ID - 3882◄2837815526 
WILIDATION - VJTP 
PflYNENT SERl'ICE - E 
AID AOOOOOOCl03\010 
TC 108FAFA1F150F579D 
TERl1INRL I i!8S269'169 
•tlO SIGNATU~:E REQUIRED 

' . 

08/~0/18 18:16:21 

· .. . ,' ' , 

. CHANGE DUE O. 00 ' 
. I ITE~S ;~OLD 2 . . , 

Tf.U 3898 72"11' tl576 3428 67◄2 

llllllll lllll !1~11 ml I~ lllill ill ill!ill lilll llll lllllll lllll II IIII! 11111111.ll 11~ 1111 
•. 08/:10/18 18: 16: 38 . • · 

111,CUSTOHER COPYH• ' 
Si:an with Lk11P1art app lo save receipts 

(JC,~ 1.f.._ I -;• • 
~j~~-~~ . 

~:C~~ -
1!1~ . 

• I '/ 



(O College of DuPage 
DEPAllTMENT C . . J_ 

~ err,,Srr 
EXPENSE 

1/.:,le,c.,dt;,, .. 

~--fr'-1-
t,y J:1Kc,~h~ rb 

/Jt:'1,N-J/ 

lb/:;jl? 

Petty Cash (SOe \fl$1f\JC1Jon> o,, Fl<Mwso S<Je) 

Df\T€9·!1..8-,20I? 
M.i(NCY OAG/SUO OBJ/SUD 

% .01-10 · 000/ S · 
·AC ENCY ORGISU8 

(J/- D · O0Dt'f5 



----------------.,-

•• me11er 
130 S. Gary ll,·e. , 

B10omlnac1n1c, IL 60:1.08 - 11198 1 
~,:.:~UJ~:j .1.-7(i:)O m,;lj~:~cc,111 

The M.:d.il'r· lP-rn~ api,rE,ci ar.,; your l)usiness 
081:!0118 

'N1tlr" d11:cko11t Wfl:;' provided tlY MAUREEN 

SALE . ·, 
C.l=<OC[:l~Y \ 
91150Ci00002 Di<Y ICE 5. 90 T 

~i.11 lll t;,I l lb/ 1.8:; 

TCHAL.. 
I0fAL ·rAX .00 
fOTAL 5.90 

PAYMENTS 
VIS/\ P.:i1,mant TENOER 5. 90 . 

XXXXXXXXXXXX257~ (C) 
APPROVAL CODE 700392 
Visa C!'i:(li't 
AID A000000003JOIO 
TC •19CC93E11f188A6220 
NO CVH llEOU !RED 

NUMBER OF JTEMS 
Tl 1T(M VALU£ £XE.MPIED 5.90 
11 TAX EXEMPTED .11'1 
13 lTEM VALUE EXEHPlEO .OC• 
13 TAX F.)(F.MPTt:D .0) 
·15 ll EM VAI.IJf. EXEMPIED . 0.:) 
15 TAX EXEMPTED .00 

F,w adcli Ii oncil $aviri}IS ctn(I r-.wc11'dS visit 
mPar·ks. com 

Fri,· infornati,,r, on Mei.ier retum pol Icy 
vh;l t m.el je,- .com 

I I Im NOW liUHNG 

llt lpi>: //jobs. me j je1". COITI 

111111111111~111111~~~ ~~ll!i~lil~!![~~lllllllllll llllll llllll 

l><: •10 t1p: 180'.33(15 Tm: 8 Sl: 198 07 :29: 25 



•• me1Jer. 
130 S. Gary Ave. 

Blc:,o,~1ln~dalc. IL 60108 - 1!198 

n,e Mi:i ,if:!' leam e1Pflr'E..'Ciates yo•.ir business 
08/28/18 

Y 0111' .:;1·,cd.:,:iu1 wa·~ J)rov i ded by MAUREEN 

SALE 
GROCEl~Y 
!Jt60n00002 DRY TCE 

6 .7~ lb@ I lb/ 

TOTAL 

12.74 T 
I.BS-

TOTAL TAX .00 
TOTAL 12.74 

PAYMENTS 
VISA Pavment 1 ENDER 12. 74 

XXXMKXXKXKXX2573 CC) 
APPROVAi. COD( 8(18200 
Visa Credit 
A f[J AO(J()C,1)000:1 IO JO 
·re C3C!C7'.lC54349GFA 

NO CVM REOUIAED 

\ NUMBER OF ITEMS 
Tl Hl:M VALUE [){[MPTEO 12. 7!1 
T 1 TAX EXEMPT([) . 9~ 
·13 trEM VAt.lJE EXf:MPTF.n .OC• 
·13 IAX EXEMPTED . OC• 
·15 ·11EM VAi.ti£ E>Of'TEO .OC• 
T5 TA)( EXEHPTEO .DC> 

for addi l i on111 s,w i n::1s mcl 1·ewa1·ds vis i t 
mPer-ks .coin 

For irifn1·mat i .>n on Mei jer 1'etLO'n pol icy 
visit meijer.com 

I I lia NOW HIRJNG 

l1ttps: I /jobs. ma i Jer. com 

I llll lllll ll~IIIIII IIIII I llll lllllll lllll II IIIIII IIIII I IIIIIII Ill ~111111111 
Ml19S01PSZ7FI r.s 

T.,.-: : 99 Op: 1803305 Im: 8 .3t : 198 08 :00: :l6 

We value your feedba,:k. 
Share your experience by emailing: 

Customer Jeedback@me1 jer .com 



1-lclp c~ntcr Y9ur Accoun1 

Hello Marcia, 

Thanks for shopping with us. We're processing your order now and we'll email .you again when there 
are status updates. You can also track the status her~. 

Sincerefy, 
• Your We/mart Customer Care Team 

Order number::5191897-728962 

Ships from hBARSCI LLC 

Arrives between 

Tue, Sap 11 and Fri, Sep 14 
We'll send an email with tracking info when your order ships. 

Item 

Molecular Model Atoms. Yellow, Pack of 10 • 2.2cm, 2 Holes • 
Spare Extra Parts for Molecular Model Kits - Eisco Labs 

Shipping To 

Marcia Kovar 
425 Fawell Blvd 
Glen Ellyn , IL 60137 

Qty Total 

$10.99 



$10.99 

Items may arrive in multiple boxes on different days. 

<hr size=O width=660 style='widt_h:495.0pt' align==ccntcr> 

Order summary 

Order subtotal 

Walmart shipping 

hBARSCI LLC shipping 

Total tax: 

Order total: 

Billing information 

Billing address 

Marcia Kovar 
425 Fawell Blvd. 
Glen Ellyn. IL 60137 

Payment method(s) 

VISA ending In 2573 

$10.99 

FREE 

FREE 

$0.91 

$11.90 

Credit cards aren' t charged until yo~r order ships. If you see a pending charge on your account prior 
to shipping, this is an authorization hold to ensure the funds are available. 



,( .!• 

., 

((I) CoDege of DuPage 
OEPARTMENT Ai·l i N1+-rt1'J/.f¥.L %",c..'.\e.-nrc.4-f OAlE q /;.D/1~ 
EXPl:.'ISE 

hC,( s ic.t Ltt-b 
AGENCY ORGISIJB 08J1Sll8 AMQllNl 

.} 
0/-tO 00~1.(,( ~""{()IW'Z- ~ 

EXPENSE AGENCY OOGISUB OBJ/SU8 
t1 1-10 u O;}--<.{ I 5~Ql<JU b 99 

EXPENSE AGENCY · oiiaisuo oa.vsue 

EXPENSE AGENCY ORGISUO 08.IISU!I 

Plf'ASt: ATTACIIALL r.ECEIPTS. 



MENARDS - NAPERVILLE 
715 FOl~T HJLL DRJVE 
NAPEt~\/I LLE .. . IL 60540 

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT 
RETURN POLICY VARIES BY PRODUCT TYPE 

Unless noted be lm~ a lloi~ab 1 c retu rQS for 
items on this receipt 1~il 1 be in tne form 

of an in store credit voucher 1 f the 
return 1s done after 12/18/18 

lf you have questions regarding the 
' charges on your receipt, please 

ema i 1 us at.: 
NAPEf rontend@mena rds.-corn 

{ 

111111 rni 111111111111111111m 1. 

\ Sale Transaction 
\ 

SPRING SNAP\ZNC 3/8 
22s12go l 
SPRING SNAP'ZN 7/16 
2257292 . 

TOTAL 
TAX NAPERVILLE-IL 7.75% 
TOTAL SALE 
CASH 
CHANGE 

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS= 2 

THANK YOU, YOUR CASHIER, Binita 

1.59 

1.89 

6ii) 
0.26' 
3.74 

20.00 
16.26-

57888 02 1580 (J9il9/l8 12:47PM 3505 



Amazon.com- Order I I 3-7694975-8405833 Page 1 of 1 

amazon.com· ._, 
•i 

Final Details for Order #113-7694975-8405833 
Print this page for your records. 

Order Placed: September 19, 2018 
Amazon.com order number: 113· 7694975-8405833 
Order: Total: $7.43 

Shipped on September 19, 2018 

Items Ordered eDlce 
1 of: Teaching OpenStax Astronomy wtih Peer Instruction: implementing $6.99 
Think-Pair-Share for lnte/leetual Engagement (Volume 1), Morgan, Windsor A 
Sold llv: Amazon.com Services, Inc 

Condition: New 

Shipping Address: 
Robert R. Carrington 
1608 Kenyon Dr 
Naperville, lL 60565-l 718 
United States 

Shipping Speed: 
Two-Day Shipping 

Payment Method: 
Visa I Last digits: 8039 

Billing address 
Robert R. ca rrington 
1608 Kenyon Dr 
Naperville, IL 60565-1718 
United States 

Credit Card transactions 

Item(s) Subtotal: $6.99 
Shipping & Handling: $0.00 

Total before tax: $6.99 
Sales Tax: $0.44 

Total for This Shipment;$7.43 

Payment information 

Item(s) Subtotal: $6.99 
Shipping & Handllng: $0.00 

Total before tax: $6.99 
Estimated tax to be collected: $0.44 

Grand Total:$7.43 

Visa ending in 8039: September 19, 2018: $7.43 

To view the status or your order, return to Order Summary. 

Conditions of Use I Privacy Notice~) 1996-2018, Amazon.com. Inc. or its affiliates 

https://\vv,w.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh _ aui _pi_ o00 _ ?ie=UTF8&orde... 9/20/2018 
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·l. -~- - •· 

(o College of DuPage Petty Cash Reimbursement Request 

This form r.,ay be us,-d to request p,:ny cash r~imbur.;cmcnl, for it~ms in which requests ,·ia the employ~ reimburs~m~nt ~;oc~,;s would r,ot be appropriate. Ali requests maSI 
b.: in accordance with Peay Cash Reimlmrscm<:nl Administra1ivc Prncc-dur,: No. 15-56a. Original rccdpts musl he utu,chetl un<l dat~d within 30 days ot'pmcha.lC. 

\ 

Department: Date: 
r 

., ,·•· ~· ........ -- oi$tripf!Qi,- ·;t;.;,..·. ~ r :;;~.'." • i_, . ·; .. ;~; .. . ;~· ·biYN ~rt1"'i>ei :.~:,: ~ ·,, _. ·i~ ·, ~ ;"!',,.~· ~ ::~: ... ~ -- •. ,, -11 . .. ,, . 't\,mou - '. .. 
- ~ .,. . - ·- . .. .., 

0J....,fo/\ 1 S p'"'--~~ u ...... t. ol- \ 0 .... oo:t.'?~ - ,;1\o\oo :a.. ' ~1 I . 
I 
t . I 

Total Reimbursement Request: $ ' . L.l 7 I 
' 

Employee Name: P""-t..;c 1:S &;Jcr 

IJcpL..\utborized SignerNnmc: ( ~rl,{ ~oc,/) '( 

--, 

~ 
a: 
£0! j'.) 

~ 
ef.) 
J}, 

x __ .··· -- .-----... -. _. . ___ . -. ___ .· ____ . _______ ._. -- . --------- · _____ . ·---------------. ... -.. ______ ... , --- .... · ___________ · . ____ · -. ----



' • 
-. 

More savit1g . . 
More doing. ·:.; 

2000 BUTTERFIELD RO. . 
DOWNERS f,ROVE. IL 60515 (630)792-9600 

. .' . 

1916 00002 80008 J0/01/18 08 :50 AM 
CASHIER IUEN 

0lJEi5i.l000202J WOGDPASTE \l'X <A> 6. <HN 
JOHNSON$ FINE WOOD PASTE 'r/AX lLB 

SUBTOTAL 6.47 
SALES TAX 0.00 

TAX EXEMPT 
TOTAL 

XXXXXXXXXXXX1189 DEBIT . 

Al/TH CODE 572522 
AID A0000000980840 

$6.117 

usoo; 6.47 

US OF.BIT 

II Ill llll Ill II IIIII IIII Ill llll Ill Ill I Ill II II II II II II Ill 
1916 02 80008 10/01/2018 4536 

RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS 
POLTCV ID Df,YS POLICY EXPH1ES ON 

A 1 .YU 12/30/2018 

~~•K~~,~~~2~•~xxx~~~~•~*~T••~••~~~w~~~• 

DID WE NAIL IT? 

Take a short survey for a chance Hl WHl 
A $5,000 llOME DEPOT GIFT CARD 

Opine en espar,O1 

11ww. 11omt!dep•) t . com/ sur'vev 

User ID: H88 162221 160307 
PASSWORD: 18501 150305 

E1Ytr-ies must be comµleted within 1'l (!ays 
of purchase. Entrants rntist be 18 01· 

o I cler· to en te1· . See l~Olt~ I ere ,·11 I es on 
~1ebs i te. No purchase rrecessary . 



) 

(a.> C~llege of DuPage P~-tly Cnsh l{eirnbursc-ment Requ-:sl 

Th::i'form ma,r he used 10 r.-qv,,.-;1 peny cash rdmburs,:n1"nlS for i1e·01s in which r,:q,:cs1s ,·ia lhc 1.1tployee rcimbuisem~nt process woul:I not be appropri:ne. All requ'-'515 musl 
":le in ucc~r:inhcc w~~l'ctty Cash Rcirr.bursement Administr~1ive Procedure No. J 5-56a. ·Originlil rcccipl~ must b~ ollu~hed ~nd dn1co wirhin 30 days of purchase. 

Department:,. ~ tlCf-1 Date: q/,~/18 
I I 

Descrirtion ' 'GL Num.ber Amount 

5t1J/pfo.,e.,supp/Jl > Ot~ID·DD:J.91-'5'°10/0bJ. aq. 'ft 
Jii./-h 6 5-f Jd lD fJr+ 

Total Reimbursement Rcq1,1cst: $ ;,;;. t)~ 

Employee Name: \/4/JIJl/:er /J.erzlf1. 
Dept. Authorn.ecl Signer Nam.?!// /J.t k 

1

600JJ<..._ 
C/,uck:-3~ 

Employee Sign:tlurc: 

Authori1.c<l Signatur:=--~-,.--..... -~---:-.--:::::,__==-----_ --

Cashier's Otlkc Us,: Only / 

Date Rcccivoo: \\}\(J ( { <c) . Cashier Name: }1. n,)..\\e.Y-- ,,.~, . 
Request l\ppro~cti By: ~J-Z ~,z I f3 "fl..; Funcl<; Rccei,·cd ll}': 7?4/ 

'F ,1/ / ?t. .. ~ 8 

o.l ('-'-r M,<l~ 



I 

1300 SOUTH CLINTON STREET 
CHICAGO, IL 60607 312~850-433G 

1950 00006 63427 09/16/18 10:56 AM 
CASHIER SCARLETT 

023168095282 SPIDER WEl3 <A> 
SUPER SiRETCl-l SPIDER WEB 200 FT 
2!ill.98 3.SEiZ 

030599727865 JUTE <A> 
#530 X 190' JUTE 
190.00 FT 
2@2.33 

030699730759 MANILA ROPE <A:. 
1;4··x SO'MANILA ROPE · 
2Jj5.60 

03069973(1::;65 SISAL <A> 
#390 X 300' SISAL 

1002-279-620 BAG FEE .07 <B,U:• 

4.6f.iZ 

11. 2Dz 
·2.572 

0.07V 
BAG FEE - 7 CENTS 

'r 
SUB TOT Al!! 
10.2500% 
0.0OOQ};;r­
TOTAL 

TAX Z = 
TAX V = 

~ 
XXXXXXXXXXXX3998 DEBIT 

0.00 
$2<1.75 

AUTH CODE 680418 
AID A0000000980840 

USO$ 24.75 

US DEBTT 

<U:- - NON-DISCOUNTABLE ITEM 

1111111 ~ 1111111111 Ill II i 111111 lll~lllf 111111111111 ~I 
1950 06 63427 09/16/2016 2718 

RETURN POLICY DEFINITIONS 
POLICY IO DAYS P~~ICY EXPIRES ON 

A 1 90 12/15/2018 
8 2 NO REFUNDS 

~~xxxx~x~x•~••~x~~•~x~r~~~•~x~x~~~xx~~~ 

DID WE NAIL IT? 
Take a sho1·t :.L~·vey for a chance TO WIN 

A $5,000 ff0ME 0EPor GIFT CARD 

Opini? en espanol 

www .ho111edepot .com/~\f1'V8Y 

User IO: H88 129093 127149 
PASSWORD: 18466 127143 

Entries 1nust M compleled wi "thln 14 days 
of purchase. Entrants must be 18 or 

older to P.ntei·. See comple.:e 1·ules on 
wells i te . No PLirchase necessar·v. 

-l 



·ro. ~ollege of DuPage Petty Cash Rcin1bmseme11t Rcqu~sr 
.. #?" 

This for.n rnay be uS<.-d 10 rei;uesl p,:\ly cash reimbursements for items in which requests ,•ia 1he employee rcimborscmcnt process would not b~ appropriale. All requests mus1:· 
be in gccord:incc with Petty Cas.'1 Reimbursement Administrati,·c Procedure N" I S-56~. Orij!inul rccci"I~ mus I be anuchcd and dutcd within 30 da;·s of purchase_. 

Department: __ d_,_· _c_H _______________ _ Date: ~fa52<Y 
I 

'·· ·Amount . . .. 

_ .J, r ~°:2!eimbursemcnt Request: $ 

•mpluyee Nnmc: --t'1-11,1e;;t:r Employee s;go,ature: ~ 

D,p,_ Au<ho,;ud s,,~, N,.,.✓-'.74 /l 1_,W, /300« . · Autho,ized Signature~ 

c#A-£ La:. 308~ 

3 

Cashier's Offit.-c Use Only 

Date Received: ~\ }J\ \'l) Cashier Name: 

Request Appm~c<l By:p \ \ Fwids Rccci..-cd By:====::=:::::=======~:::..I 
x-------------------------------------- . ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

,,, 



.. ·-·· ·-·..... .. . .. . ' . . . . '.. .. . . . . ·-... .... . ---· ... 

... . ,.,,.;, ·, 
Artist• Craftsman Supply - CHIil 
828 S·WABASH AVE 
CHICAGO IL 60605 
312-583-9990 

Receipt 
09/23/18 11:11:56 AM 
Receipt: 3603869 Store: 16 
Register: 1602 Clerk: AAron -U 
Salesperson: AAron U 

I tern Price Qty Total 

070735928656 1632836PC SET 
PRISMACOLOR PENCIL SET 35PC NONE NONE 

$39.95 1 $39 .95 
$34 .04 Off 
Discount Reason - STUDENT TEACHER 10% 

Total Uni ts 1.0 
Sub to ta I $39.95 

Tax S4.og 
Tax2 $0.00 

Total $44.04 

..... ... 

. ~ 

09/23 11: 11 AM C.,ED IT CA S44. 04 
JENNI FER L HERETH 

Ref~: 826600510991 
Auth II: 531630 
MIO: 372059816887 
App Label: 5553204445424954 
AID: A0000000980840 ·• 
Entry Mode: EMV i 
ONLINE_PIN 'IERJFIED .f 

! 
Card: XXXXXXXXXXXX3998 Auth: 531630 

You saved $4.44 

Ul JI .~IJ 11.U lt. 
•~* Customer Copy••• 
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~' .-

/ 

(!1) Co~ega of DuPage Petty Cash 

EXPENSE >-GENCV ORQ/SUB 

[N5 
EXPENSE 

C,1-JCl ()Ul7 
1--~--,------=-------l-~CY ORG/SUO 

l < 
EXPENSE 

1-------;..,,,__+0"'--'--l-_L0_,CX>_(77 
AGENCV ORG/SU8 

0PENSE /IGENCY ORO/SUR 

Pl~ASE ATTACIIALL llECEIPTS. 

l;MPLOV,El: 'r"'b 
r,o~ f..o..rr, J./o,t.:M. 

DATE / 
IC> "/otol'g 

OR.I/SUB AtJCJUm 
G''f ()( Do)-. --, -=?--'-'7--1 

OBJ/SUD 

~lfO/oO "l... J 1 'i'i 
OOJISU8 

OBJ/SUO 

TOTAL · 4 :,-- . l Ci, 



eBay: Order details Page I of I 

Order information .Shipping Order .to.taL ·········-· 
\ 

Buyer rcac. ro. pfl46wysp address Subtotal $17.27 ; · 

Seller bookoutlet2 
Robert Carrington 

Shipping Free 
1608 Kenyon Drive 

Order placed on Monday, Oct 8, 2018 Naperville IL 60565 Total $17.27 

Payment method PayPal United States 

Payment date Monday, Oct 8, 2018 

ltem(s) bought from bookoutlet2 
Qty Item name Shipping Item 

service price 

Practical Electronics for Inventors, Fourth Edition Scherz, Paul Standard $17.27 
VeryGood (382516956695) Shipping 

.. . , 

https://vod.cbay .com/vod!F etchOrdcrDctails? _ trksid=p205 7 8 72.m27 49.1267 3&itemid=382... 10/9/2018 



Order Details Page I of3 

The Man in the High Castle New sc.:ison 

0 Oeliver H> Root1n 
Napen1ille 60565 Departments - Buy 11.gair. s,~,.s;ng Hi,to,y -

EN .1 He~o. Rdle,1 
Ac:count & Lists • Orders Prime • Cart 

Your Accour\l > Your Orders > Order De<.~b 

Order Details 
Ordered on O<lober S, 2018 OrderP l 1.Hl1104J 14-67Z5S16 View or Print invoicr I 
r------------ ---- -----------. - ---- ---- ---------- -----. ---···· -------- -------- -·-·- ----------- -····· ... ------. ----. ----
1 Shlppinc,i Add,,:,, Paymrnt Method Apply gift <a1rd balance Ordff Summary 

! Robert R. Carrington ·1• .,;._·_ ..... 8039 I ttem[•I Subtota~ 
tnt<'fC~ 

j 1608 Kenyon Or I ch•ogo I ~-======::::::=====. Silipplng & Hand~ng: 
! Na;>trvill~ IL60565-HIB Apply Total before lax: 

i UnitedS:atC$ ~----------~ btimatcdl~•tobc 

j I Cha1>9• f collettC'd: 

i Grand Total: 

l27.99 
S0.00 

$27.99 
$0.00 

$27.~ 

' \' St•~ td-' iilr,d seller h1f<mn.ttion 

1--~- ---·-~-·-·--:---------------- ---- --------·-i . I 
1 Transactions 

~~----·-~---7 ............ -····-·-···-·---··----·-·--·-·--·· ·- --··-. -·-··- . -- ····· ··--·-·-· ---- -' 
j Arrivin -~o - Nov·fi ,rac~ 11oc1<ase 

I 
I 
I 

I 
I 

I 
l 
t 
I_ 

Sold by: Srui~ Tcol 
$27.99 

Condition: ~ew 

Entodo;-r 16-Key 18-DIP 

Recommendations for items from across our store 

□ 
Planet wa·,cs Pro Winder 
Siring Winder a~d Cutler 

2.S39 

S 10.99 

t1000"11 Profossion;;I 
Gciit-'< S:<lng Winder 

Cutter and Bridge Pin 
Putl!'t', Gulldr R~p.it!r ... 

37 

E•nir P..-,11 Rc9ul~• Slinky 
Nic~el Wc.md SNS, .010 • 

.0~6(3 Pa<~) 

7.837 

S12.99 

Report a problem 

change P.yme.n Method 

Cilm:clitc~ 

Archive cn1cr 

r ,&->;~ 
. Fl' "I,-..., 

{
,; =-'-'"---} ~t-
~-- ::'- ,Ir· . 
'.:~ 

.ftj 
::.~. -

:e 
OOOUSE 4 Pin io 4 Pin 
I-LIN~ 1394 flrcwire Cable 

Fo, Sony Canoi> JIIC: 

110 

µ _59 

Page 1 of 7 

□ 

- - ------------···---------·-··----·--~----·-··-···-·---·---·----
Your recently viewed items and featured recommendations 

Popular in October near you 

a
!j 

-
' 

I • •• 

7 
i 

https://Y.rww.amazon.com/gp/your-account/order-details/ref=oh _ aui_ veo _ o00 _ sO0?ie=UTF ... 10/9/2018 



/ 

Order Details 

.·: 

I 

i 
I 
I 

I 

CL~c 1,ccess:>tlc; 
Voranda P""" T•bl• tc. 

Chair Set Cover, 

lk<l~ll91<lar/Oval 

1.S~S 
$41.05 • S 174,9$ 

aa,sic Accessor1es 
Ravenna Ova!/Rcdan9te 

P•tio Tabt~ ~nd Ch•i• 

C0"'1r. Taupc 

t>:!l 
l4G.d5 • S/'1.49 

Related 10 items you viewed 

,~nm 
~ 
WtN 34206· b·/ 12' 

VJrlablc S11oe<> Senchtop 

Wuodla1hc 

l1~4.1S 

CIZl~-troom P,oduct~ 

F1i"~cy Shir.lrt 1~ Inch TM! 
• ,:r,111 -(Pal~ of 20) 

H9.BO 

ZocHer MS} r--;ghrf-=tc 
Suhmer~ible Sump Pump, 

1/3 Hp 

S21 

~161.~0 

W~YN[ CD\.1980E l/4 IIP 

Submenibl~ C..s: 1,00 and 

St.ai,rles; Sle<~ Su1n1J 
Pump Witn Integrated ... 

42~ 

$ \ 55.19 

Supcric• Pum~ ~9 s; ~ 
u .. ;.,.,,..,1 (hpck Val•~. 

Pl-<tic. Flt; ~u 1-1/4-lnch 

or 1-1/2-lndi MIP or rIP ~, 

• OE.v;r,u OW21Gii '15 Pi..>Ce c,;;ih,.,1dnlJHim~1~ 

Screw~rtvlng Set wilh SOC'Wdlivtr Sh SN · 208 

Tough Case pcs Power Torus Do• Case 
G.f.00 Orltjlna1 

$9.99 191. 

WEN 4708 8 In. S-Sp~'nl 
Drill f're~s 

~21.98 

ln,tool -hon-, 1/8" 5/16" 

! /4' 5/16' 3/8" l/2'high 
s,~ Sml HSS 4 FIUIP. 

271 

$13.98 

tilentmniu. Inc, ~WI), 

HWA 11.iscmcnl W.itdldU\I 

Water Sc11so, and Ala,m 

1,422 

$11.97 

I hermoPro lligital 
Hy~rcinete, lndoo, 

Therrn>m!ler 11umit1i1y 
Monila- ,.ith ... 

9,790 
SB.49 - i27.9!) 

t-:eiko i004SI\ Prcmiu1H 

Sccuitf Bil Sot. ('Jvun~ 

variadluni Steel 1100-

PM:,cc KIi 

913 

512.99 

l ,-;~ f¢l f¢] nil :~~.; ~ ~] r!, f~r· r-l ~;!t ~~l 
, , : , , ~ #' , i • 1 11 , , 1:-•: _ -· 

Page 2 of 3 

! ... -·---·----··---··--· ··--··-----·· . •·---· -·------·····---··----·-----·-·· -·-··--··----

ilael IO top 

https://www.amazon.com/gp/your-account/order-details/ref.=oh _ aui _ veo _ o00 _s00?ie=UTF ... I 0/9/20 I 8 



.. 

(ti) Conege of DuPage Petty Cash ISO• ln$tlUCtiuns on A.?-;o= $<de) 

OEPARTW:NT tnA-=r 4 Nr+rvw.trl ~:c..,~:rlc....e.f 
DATE f.D IE:' 

EXPcNSE 

£rv Lir~ ACENC'( ORCJ'.iUD GBJISU8 AMO\,Jnl 

01-10 ,S"t(c) I 00 l. 4 (Oq 
' 

~ 
ExPctlSE AGENCY ORGISUB OBJJ!lU8 .. , s .., 

EXPENSE AGEtlC'\' ORGJWB OBJ/SUI! 

EX;>EN$E 



microchip 
DIRECT 

01~er Receipl Confirmed 

; Alyssa Pasquale, Thank you for your order. Your Order#: 939546 

Ship Address: 

Alyssa F'esquale 
CoOego ol 0'4'09& 
•25F:iwel!Blvd 
BlC 2E06 
Olen Ellyn · 
IL60137 
I.Jl>iled Simes ol America 

: P1oduct 
l.. ~ - • 

; AT27C256R~SPU 

· Track No: 

· Invoice Number: 

Roquo11t 
Arrtval 

Date 

02-Oct-
2018 

' 

Billing Address: 

Alyua Pasc;uale 
College ol OuFaga 
884 Spnngl'ill Circle 

Naperville 

IL 60563 

Urnled Stales of America 

; Estfm3tod 

Estimated ' Arrlval 

Ship Dale i Dale 
• 1 • •• .. . ·- ~-

03-Ocl- 06-Oci-
2018 2018 

.. - . 
' 

Unl1 Price 
(USO) 

1.29 

Shipping Option: 

FeOE• Tnaillll'd 10 USA Or US IC 
USA 

Quantity 

30 

Total (USO) 
·- ·• - ·· -·· ..... 

38.7D: 
Line Status: , 

Processing ; 

• I 

•---- -· --- •••• ·--- • •• , . -• .••• - • •• --- - - - --- ·-• · · ----·-•·--- •---•·••••-·- -·-· ----· ••.••• ·- ••• ·-- I 
To ir.xk 1he progress cl YOU' shipped """""· click 011 :he listed tracking number(1) above. 

' 

.,, 
j; 

Order Detail 

Ordo1 Date: 
Ordo1Sutus: 

Payment Option: 

OH)ct-2018 

Order llcxepled 

Order Summary 

Oowlco Total: 

Shipping: 

Valuo Add: 

Sales Tax: 

Total (USO): 4U7 

.. 



microchip 
CARECT 

llY ACCOUNT• ( .. n.OGINVSER A$P~?MID0 1&REIURNURl.•ACCOUNH~,\IN,ASPX?MI0•1) LOO IN•) I .. 1\.0G!l'IIJSER.ASPX?MOOE•LOGIN) 

t.l!;l. secure. provided by Microchip. 
(/) 

Contact: 986-624-7435 (.JSa!esContactJump.asp~I Language: Erf~li&h Y 

Location: United States Change ( . .lcataIogselection.aspx?chan~ca~log=1: 

PRODUCTS APPLICATIONS VALUE ADDEO SERVICES VOLUME PRICING HOW CAN WE HELP? FAST ORDER ENTRY 11D j.JQUICKAOOTOCMTMPX; 

,~~~~r Scardl ·-·····-- _______ --- - ·--····-···-····-·----·-······ -----------··-l_~J 

AT27C256R 

--------------- I 
(Pacl<a~e Type____ i l ---·---·---···-·-·---, Temp Range _ ~ 

--------

Part Number: AT27C2S6R45PU© 

~ead Count: 28 

0 Ae.socla14d Product& v 

Package Typ<1: PDIP 
(hllflS/lwww.miaochip.D>m/qually/p;,d<DljDl';I · 

$1lixifoeol:on,J 

&landard Pr1elng: 0 

Quanllty 

1-25 

USDptr lfr,it 

1.34 

1.29 

1.2~ 

1.17 

5000-"999 1.10 
10000♦ 1.04 

R11QU911 Ouo:e rar Lllr99r O\Jantdes 
(10u::i6Aaqu,Sl.aspx?CPN=Al27C2SGR-
45PU) 

~ Associated Toots v 

Temp Rango: -40C IG •05C 

C Reorcer 
( . .IOrdcrHisto 

ry.aspx) 

~: 0 ltem(s) • USO 0.0 • 

l
• • •-••-•v••••~•••-•-••-•••- '.I 
Sort Sy 1 
·--·---. ... .. -··-- - -- - - ·- -

G (http:liwww.microchi;:.com/wwwproc!uctslRohs) e 
(htlp:l.lwww.micrcchip.corwwww;:,roduds/AT27C256R) 

Packing Media: Tul>o (14) 

In SIOClc {Proc,..s,is lrnmediacely): 1, U7 

v.hcfl can I 011 morel 

°" ... ~ly,r-_--- 11 AOOTOCAAT 1 

-----··-----·-----·--------··----···-. ·-·- - . ····-· ····-· ·-·-· 

Part Numb~ AT27C256R-45JU@ 

lead co,mt: l2 

0 Anoc:latcd Products v 

Package Trpe: PLCC 
~P5•/,-,.-ww.mia-ochip.com/q1'alty/paclcai;:nit 
speclfc:iti""") 

Slandan! Prlcinll: 0 

Quanlity 

1.z; 
2G-99 
l<X),999 

1~9119 
5000-11999 

USO ptr Unit 

1.34 
1.251 
1.24 

1. 17 

1.10 
1.04 

Requo!1 Ouoto tor I.Jlroer Ouom.tlM 

(/Ouo,aRoquosusp,?CPN• ATZ7C256R­~~u, 

Tomp Range, ..:oc 10 •8SC 

--------------·-·---
~ Associated Tools ., 

e {http:l/\or,..,,_microct1ip.com¼wwproductSIRohs) e 
(http:llww.lr.mlt::roc~lp.Cl)(f'/WNwprodU<:IS/AT27C256R) 

Packin11 Modi a: Tu,e (32) 

In SIIXI< (Proc:es,e, lmmod,alely): t.944 

vtian can I g11 mere? 

0...ntity:LJI AOOTOCAAT I 



Part Number: AT27C256R-70PU ® 

Package Type: PDIP 
(h1tps:llvrww.rnicrocnip.ocmlquali1ylpa:l<a9ing. 

speciricl!l!.iNi3) 

Temp Ranga: -40C 1<> •S5C 

~ (httpJ,..,_ww.mlcrochip.com/wwwproducts/Rohs) e 
(http:/f>11WW.microchip,<;0m/wN,;products/AT27C256R) 

Packl:lg b'.odla: Tut:e (1◄) 

--·-- -~---------·------ -------·-----------------------··-··-·-··---·····•------· 

0 AQoclated Proctucla v 

St■ndud Pricing: G 

~llty 

1-25 
26-99 

100-999 
1 ooo-<599 
~ 

10000+ 

USDpcr Unit 

1.3-4 
1.29 

1.2◄ 

1.17 
,.,o 
1 04 

Ret:UH1 Quo:e ror L.as;er Quar.til:es 
(/Ouo10Roques1.as1»7CPN:'-TI7C2~R· 
70PU) 

"-" Associated Tools .., 

,•Jsen °"" I ~•t more? 

Ouanl!ty:f . !I ADO TO CART 

I ............... ··-· --··· ····-·--·-- . . ..... . ....................................... ----·--··--... - ........... . _ ····-·· ... - ..... ·-----·.---... - . ...... _ ......... .. - ......... . 

Part Number; AT27C256R-70JU 0 

Lead Count: 32 

\ 

~ ... \ 
~\e~o0'-'9 . 

c.,_.,--'l'L1 .-::,7.':,<!,.\>: 
,:.:-~ . :··~·•.- .":_:,,, .. ·,1--· . 

•.1'"· ~ 

' 0 Associated Producl9 v 

Packago r,pe: PLCC 

(htt~/,,.v,w .. mic,cdlip.ccmlGualily~;;­

spaclfications) 

Ouandty USO per Unil 

1•2S 
26-99 

100--999 
1000-4999 

5000-9999 
10000• 
Aequesl Quote for l.:wger 0Ucn.1ies 

{!□uot.>R•que•laopx7CPN•AT27CiSGR­

;OJU) 

1.34 
,.29 
1.24 

1.17 

1.10 

1.04 

°'. Assoclalad Tools v 

Tomp Rair,g,: ..tOC to .a5C 

9 {ht!p:llwwN.microchip.com/Wwwprodvds/Rohs) e 
(http:llwwN.microchip.comlwwwproduas/AT27C256R) 

In StocJ< (Proc .. ses lmmedi/lle;yJ· l9,l21 

I'.,,.,, c,in I got more? 

. ,----,-~ 
Q~antlty;L· ij ~OOTO CART ·t ___ _j~·------· 

------·----·--·· ... -
··--------~-·•-·-·-----···-·-------~--------..... ---·- ... ----------------

' Part Number: AT27C256R-4SJU·T ® 

1.Aad Count: ~2 

0 Aasoci~to:I Pruducl5 v 

Pack&gtt Type: PLCC 
(https:IMww.miClod11p.com/qualbyipac>.ag!ng. 

:specifi:afont) 

Stanllarcl Pri<ing: 0 

Quandty 

1-25 
25-99 
1:,0.sw 
1000--4!lli9 

SOOO-G999 
10000• 

USO P"' Unlo 

1.34 

1.29 
1.24 

l.!7 
1.:0 
1.04 

Re·quost Ouolo tor Largo, Qv~,1JCS 

(/OuoleR~u,sst.11>ox7CPN=AT27C251lR. 
4SJU-TI 

~ Auoclat11d Tools.., 

Tamp Rango: --4oC to •E5C 

... ----·----·--·- -----------·-·------·-~- ---- ··----·---· -·-· ··-----r--·-----. - ·-·•···· -··-

e (hltp:1/Www.mictocl'lip.com,wwwproducts/Rohs) e 
lhttp:/IVNlw.microchip.convwwwprodudslAT27C256R) 

Packing ~•ec11a: Tlll)e erld reot (750) 

In Stoc~ (Pro,eues lmrnedia1aly): l,75G 

""8n cen I ge1 rr.cre> 

llveil~Dle il t.1;1liplo1 cl 15(; 

Quantity: r ! I ADD TO CART I 
1_ __ . ___ J~. -----J. 



Part Number. AT27C256R-70JU•T ® 

Lead Co.nil: J2 

0 Anociated Pcoducu v 

Packave Tl'J"!: PlCC 
ini:i,,·1iww-,._miaoot,ip.corn/queltylpac.e;•"11" 
,peemmior.,) 

Sl111d•rd Pricing: 0 

OluNlly 

1-25 
26-!HI 
100-993 
10IJ0..(999 

5000-9999 
1000:l. 

USD po, u..;1 

1.38 
1.33 
1.21! 

, t.21 

1.14 

1.07 
Ro :iuni Quv.e for la'ller a~antli,,s 
(IOla1tRoques>,asp,?CPN•AT7.7C2SSR· 
70.RJ·T) 

~ Associated Tools v 

'------------------·· 

BACK TO TOP 

9 (http:/lwww.mictochip com/wwwproducWRo~s) (9 
(nttp:/lwww.micnx:hip.ccmlwwwproduds/AT27C256R) 

Packing .~edl•: Ta;,o a,d reel {750) 

rn S:odo. (Pt<l<eSSes Immediately} 2.115 

~~nca~•;e1"'"'•' 
A•llllat>le in Mulli;:lu of 7~ 

FEEDBACK (https:/linsights.hotjar.c.om/s?siteld:o5664B5&surveyld=39662) 

TERMS OF USE I (HTTPS:/MMW.MICROCHIP.COM/ABOUT-USn.EGAL-INFORMAnONM'EBSITE-USAGE-AND-LIMITATIOr-1-
0F-LIABILflY) (http:llwww.facebook.comlmiaoct.iptechncl1 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE I (HTTPS:IMM'W.MICROCHIP.COMIABOUT-USILEGAL-INFORMATIONIMICROCHIP-

' TERMS-AND-CONDITIONS-Of-SALE) . GI 
SECURITY Of DATA I ( . .IDAlASECURITY.ASPX) 

PRIVACY POLICY J (HTTPS:itwwwMICROCHIP.COM/ASOUT-USILEGAL-INFORMAT]_O!:Jl~RJVACY-POLICV} 

COOKIES STATEMENT I (IITTPS:i/WM'V.MICROCHIP.CO-MIABOUT-USILEGAL•INFORMATION/COOKIESJ 

LEGAL INFO I (HTTPS:1NMw.MICROCHIP.COMIABOUT-USILEGAL-INFORMATION) 

CONTACT US ( .. ISALESCONTACT JUMPASPX) 

'ASEAN countri•• nDI 
g1i.(I 

•632 · ◄79 ;850 

Canad,1 

1--624-7435 

finlancl 
C S005177l9 

~lond 
•◄50~2827 

Lllfr, Atnerlel 

1~4-7435 

Polwd 
00 !00 112 47 69 

South Africa 
C 800 881 024 

Turitoy 
00 800 1•20 ~IU61 

llfoog!tr ro :,cu br ~ ­

(http:/IWWW.mictoc:hip.com) 

•furopaan countliea. not 

list.-! 
0 600 C56 5113 

China 
10 eoo WC 2127 

Fn11nc.e 
0£00900990 

l11<1ie 
000 l!OO to<:e ~3 

t,lold.:rvia 
080081ST. 

Portvg■I 
800815 06I! 

5ou1t, Kor•• 
0~2 55-1 72QO 

Unitad~m 
0 BIXJO!JB 5113 

lho l;mboddod Ce>nllol Solullona 
Cc,mp,,nyll) 

A1..1strali.a Au~tria 
1 800 193 884 06002'18.164 

Cn,■tia Cac~ Ropu~llc 
OEllO 990 ll!M eoo 090 ◄25 

0ermanv Greece 
0 SC0 1800121 00 000 1'll 22C3 CZ"<! 

Ireland 1 .... , 

18C090Hl28 1 !0~~0151 

Notherlenda New zeaiena 
0 -=•a:.1 0800 ◄80 ◄21 

P.omanla Rusola 
OB00~:,\71 B 300 ,01 71511 

Spain s-
,ooeo&on 0;!00119=:i 

Unted Statu 
1-838-6l••74:l5 

ltCopyrlgh11918-2018 Microchip Ta<hnolagy 
Inc. 

( n11p:11g0ci; le .mml+P.liaochl? Teel\) 

·Im . ---· ---· 
(htlps :/twww. link ecin. a,m/corlljlanytmoodll 

technology) CJ 
(h:tp:f/rt;ltter.ccm/MicrocnlpTedl) 

~ 
(ha-.p:11www.yc~tu1>e.com!u$er/MiCIOd'JpTed 

Iii 
(http:/lwvrl'l.microchip.COO\/about• 

us/media-anterlrM• 

f~edS) 

Belgium Butgoria 
0 800 78 5116 oceoo 210 C073 

c..,,miutc E.ianLa I Lill'\uania t latwia 
802 5ll33 B 11:<133117 

Hong Kong Hull!lal)' 
9CO!l60 8,. 0880109988 

Italy HP"" 
0007ll664a •8136850 37•5 

Notwey Philippin.,. 
II00 690 17 lWOI 1!02092 

SIOV.)ki:J Stovtni.a 
OSOOGO&CIIS C ICC illn2 

· Swflz<lrland Taiwan 
osoo 1!95 951 oo eo, 121 e7e 



~,,. .. l 

•}" . r 
.--.. . .. ,,,,,. . . . ' .... ~-
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(o College of DuPage Petty Cash Reimbursement Request 

This fom, niay he usal to request pell)' c.,,ih n:imhurscmcrits for i1ems in ..-hie.', requests via the emplo1ec reimhurscmcnl p1L-ccss would nol he appropriar... All rc:q~ls nw.~ 
he in arco,donoe ,..;,h Peny C,..b Reimb=•~enl AJmini<1m1i,e Pmcedcre No. I 5-S6•. Original receipts n1us1 be an•ched • nd daied ... i1hin 30 rl•>-s nrpurdu_sc. 

Department: h) \)JJ 61 ~ Date: ! n-11--l" 
Description GLNumbcr Amou,- ·• ---·· 

/ f----l-'ll,,f,,-:L\--~;.-....:.z..:~i..:..=!.--A-,!,--+--,:D~-l~~-.1..---s_· tf.;__u;:..i...._vo_-i--+-_'2=--=&--4~41 1-----~~~~~-------1-----1 ~ .. 
-, 

.. • 

--------------------, ~~ 0 \i.' 
Total Relmburn,ment Request, $ Q.J,,. Off / ! ~ 

Employee Name: C' hr( S;J;;v,~ro Employee Signature: -\:c"=7'f1,£__.c(;.._ --=-~'---------....-: 
Dept. Authorized Signer Name: ~e\.1 ssa. £-ti l":IJ)r ,t-J Authorized Signatu~•-~ 

· · · ., •· •,·..-,.:"'·~-~ .. -""-.-•' :':",~ ! ''~•,;; ,~•2'\i;-:~ r••r,#•, .. ~ .- - .- ... --rr-- •·-· ... ~. · - ~ -::"!•- •.-. :-:~~J_.;:-,.. .. ~:~~i~;:~ · · 
. ••• - 0:., R«,:•~• . \'Q\\\ \ \~ ' • '<;iih;d, cilf,<i;\J,1;1,1,;c ;.;~==::~"~~ . ·, · -, • 

Request Ap-proved By: .,.~ I ' ' • Fund.\ Rcccived·By: ~c----
•·' {/· · Upda:cd 06.2018 

., 
• .r 
' 



Dlid: Rn Naterials 

79 ·nanada Square EAst 

630·65:i·05&9 

DISC 
UST £U:RYOP.Y OFf LIST m. PRICE 

::: : : ======: ======: === = ::: :.:: : : : :-::-:: ': ::::; ::: : ::;;:;::: 
335241019 ShODIH mi m PT UIIIT•2PARi 

lj J27.78 .16.·JS S·0.79 S26.99T 

Final Sub Total ···········~ 

SAW IAX l 8.COOO ~ 
lotal S29 .\ 5 

··•· E~V t11h Jnforoetion ••• 
Debit USD S29.1S 
, .. ·-., .. ; ,.9543 ?~rchese 
AID:~~llOOO~O~mOJ . ... issuer 
TUR:M00048000 ·: 680~ 
1AO:Gl !Oo0l0012200000000 ~~,. · ~~ 

' Chip Read ~~~'.=•·:r. ~-
Ueri f icd by "''!. 

..• lHV A•Jth lnfarnatlon ••• 
S~les Asmiate; 7172 ___ _ 

;~:==~;;;='~~;;;;;;~~~o~;~;= ·~~;; 
:::: ..... ;;;.;.;.; ...... : • .;:: .. -- -====-----===- ..... 

st♦ u OUR RE IURM POLICl' '"'** 
Returns gladly accepted uith ortg,nal rece\Pt 
vitllin 3~dm in saleable condition and in 
ar\~lnal PBc:ka;lng.' Sone rcstridions OPPl1. 
check store for d~Ui 15. Veb H~tch reharn; are 
ProPartlonalll' ~educte~ fro~ eny refund. 

111~11 ~IIIIJ~!11~ !111~111~11!111i111~ f I~ il~I lljl l[rn ~1111 
. . . . 



.-.•. 

(&> College of DuPage Pc11y \ .-

Thi, form may I'< us,'d [O rL'l)U.:SI p,:lly rash rcimtx1rs.:rn.:111s for i1cms in which f<'\jU<'SIS via 1he (mpl~)-'C r~imburs~m~n Dc"PT" (X)s '2;7 
ti.: in arco,dancc wi1h P(lty c~,h Reimbursement ,\<.lminis1rn1ive Proccdur.: :-:o. I :S-5na. 0, i!!,ir,ul r::,t'ip1s mus1 b,·L _ rz:z._ 'i:?0 _ ·-··--· 

Department: t(Jf;(J8 fJtJ.81--/(:_ J!A-61() Da;~;---/tJ-/1-/JJ 

t.::Sl 

Description CL Number Amount 

./ 
{!!.J£ '5 - /IJ() IA<VL 05~ 9IJ-()lJJJ~9-5-Y0-1/t)nl o<.o<.. . !}wt\' 

Total Reimbursement Request: $ o2.a2J . f#iY' •,;:~ 

ErnplO)'CC N:tme: &u~ &e J.J...ft Employee Signature: 

l>r111. Au1horiztd Signer Name: ~ S/1\( Me..T Au thorizi'd Signature: 

Dnt.: ll<:cCi\'Cd: 

R~4ues1 Approvc<l B~·: 

Cashier's O:licc Use Only /1 {! 
/ b - 1..2.,,r If;' Cru;hicr Nome: . · - · ~(#::::. 
~ x~ Funds Rcccivcd !ly:,r'~== 

' 1Jpd31"'106.2018 

' 



/ 

"'· 
See ll,1ck of ,·eceiµt for· yo11i- d1a11co • 
lo win $1000 IO ff:7M~Hl1NOL3N 

Walmart ::~- . 
6'.l0- 545··1060 Mm·:JtANNTNE DINGMAN 

:1 sourn !DD Rr 53 
rrt.1:N ELLYN JL 601:J7 . 

:-ilU OHMU OPII 0090115 11:# 45 Tl~II 07831 
cIm 100PK 003470798'190 22.88 >< 

SUBTOIAL :22.88 
rAx 1 7. ono 1 1. 60 

TOTAL 24.48 
OCOII TENO 24.48 

CHANGE DUE D.00 
H T nHnl' PAY HWH PIUHARV 

24.48 TOlAL PURCHASE 
US ll(UII - 6129 1 0 Aff ti 828400240827 
NF.HIORK Ill. 0056 APPf? COllE 352896 . 
us DEOTr . 
AID A00000009R0840 · 
re E7£3£f00344A0866 
•Pin Veri1i11d 
lcllHINAL II S!Xl lll21 I 

10/11/ 18 06:21:31 
II l rl:11S SOLO 1 

'IClf l93'1 1544 3694 '1499 7194 

,.J~~l~~l)~l~~l~!~~ll~!~!ll~~~~~~_llll~[ll~ll~~ll)llli -
l0/11/18 06:21:38 

s.-:an wi1!1 Walrnru·t app tu savo recel1>1S 
. 'i1jt •~·'i'1 

l.:.1 11 :'lllrl► 1';'1-,11.:J 

tW~:~ 
;~}f~J1d. 
[!)e,1'~"i:r.,: 

I 
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